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38831275 wywnndlipitwttiph dwppnn dhongutip ! Qg \hunp 558.00 6.000.00 3,348.00
|
30192160 | gupplutitip L uu huin 300.00 20.00 6.00
30192130 dwnhwnutip ‘ uu hwn 60.00 120.00 7.20
30197234 RrRWWWUWY, Ynown Yuqdng uu huwitn 1,100.00 20.00 22.00
33711480 ofwn uu hwitn 1,300.00 10.00 13.00
h dwppti ) }
30835000 | "l dpnbint &nn, yuindust UU | hu 9,500.00 5.00 47.50
thwjnjw
39224331 nny| wwundwubi uu hwin 6,000.00 3.00 18.00
31521500 wnwutwnh niuwynpduwt uwpptin uu hwwn 9,500.00 4.00 38.00
31521500 wnwutwnh niuwynpdwt uwnpptin uu huwin 5,500.00 4.00 22.00
44521230 wdpwlubn uu huwitn 4.500.00 5.00 22.50
44521230 wdpwlubip uu hwin 3,000.00 3.00 9.00
24211140 ubipwiuynietip Uu an 27.00 4,000.00 108.00
30232231 hwiwlwpgsh Ynown ujwdunw Ju hwn 34,000.00 1.00 34.00
5
22451280 wndutip | uu hwin 110.00 500.00 55.00
—t
09411710 utindwd puwljwl quq Uu lq 308.00 80,000.00 24,640.00
22811110 hwpwndwu gppbip tus hwitn 52.29 20,400.00 1,066.80
22811110 hwpwndwu gpptip Lun hutn 52.29 20,400.00 1,066.80
30197620 pnnR, A4 npdwnp ha) wnith 6.554.00 120.00 786.48
09211100 qunpdhgh ynintip uu thup 2,550.00 2,600.00 6,630.00
09211650 wngbipwyh htinndy uu {hup 900.00 140.00 126.00
24951320 hwlwuwnhg htinniy Ju L 860.00 800.00 688.00
nt 49
24951320 hwlwuwnhg htinniy | uu [P 420.00 2,500.00 1,050.00
09211400 thnfuwugdwy winuhh jnintin uu thwip 1,300.00 220.00 286.00
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09211400 thnfuwugdwt winwhh gnintip uu lhwip 1,480.00 100.00 148.00
09411710 utindwd puwlwl qug <PU ~Ug 299.00 440,000.00 131,560.00
09411710 utindwd puwljwl quq CRU Ua 300.00 2,450,000.00 735,000.00
09411710 utiniywsd puwlwu quq LPYU Ug 254.00 750,000.00 190,500.00
09411710 utinujwd puwlwl qug LRY [i1e3 310.00 635,000.00 196,850.00
09411710 utinuywd puwlwl guq <PU Ug 310.00 525,000.00 162,750.00
09411710 ubindjwd puwlwl quig <PU Ug 299.00 620,000.00 185,380.00
09411710 utinijwsd puwlwl quq LeU Ug 300.00 1,585,000.00 '475,500.00
09411710 utindwd puwlwt quq <RU Uag 310.00 2,420,000.00 750,200.00
09411710 ubindJwd puwlwt quiq 29 [itet 300.00 400,000.00 120,000.00
09411710 utindqwé puwljwl quq {RU ba - 335,000.00 -

09411710 utiniywsd puwlwt quq RU Ua 295.00 1,150,000.00 339,250.00
42141170 wynnitipbuwubinh wwhbuwmwdwutip uu hwn 70,000.00 12.00 840.00
34331300 winndtiptitwutinh wwhtunwdwutip uu hwwn 95,000.00 2.00 190.00
34331300 wynndtiptitwubiph wwhbumnwdwutip uu hwwn 5,000.00 10.00 50.00
42121150 wndutip uu hwwn 55,000.00 2.00 110.00
34331300 wiinnitiptitwutiph ywhtiunwdwubip Ju hwn 20,000.00 4.00 80.00
34331300 wilinndtiptivwutiph wwhbunwdwubip uu hwwn 20,000.00 4.00 80.00
34331300 wywnndtipbwubiph wwhbiunwdwutin uu huwin 5,000.00 5.00 25.00
09211651 wngbijwlh htinniy uu hwwn 600.00 25.00 15.00
4212190 onh wndwbip uu hwtn 9,000.00 5.00 45.00
39541190 |thny uu hwn 25,000.00 5.00 125.00
34321260 wywnutiptitwubinh ywhtiunwdwutip uu hwn 14,000.00 3.00 42.00
34331300 wyinnitipiuwutiph whtunwdwutin uu hwtn 6,000.00 3.00 18.00
34221260 wj| dtipbiuwutinh dwutin uu huwin 8,000.00 5.00 40.00
34221260 wj| Ubpbuwutinh dwutin uu hwtn 8,000.00 3.00 24.00
34221260 wy| dbpbuwutiph dwutip uu hwwn 8,000.00 3.00 24.00
31681120 biiynpulwu wyndwtip uu hwwn 55,000.00 6.00 330.00
34331300 wywnndbpbuwutiph wwhbumnwdwuatip uu hwiwn 160,000.00 1.00 160.00
44441200 qunhywynp wnwugpwlwjutip uu hwwn 12,000.00 1.00 12.00
34221260 wy) dtipbuwtiph dwutip uu hwn 28,800.00 1.00 28.80
34321130 wpgbwldwy uwpptin uu hwn 10,200.00 7.00 71.40
34321130 wpgbijwldw uwpptip uu huwin 9,000.00 10.00 90.00
34321130 wpgbijwydwl uwppbip uu hwwn 9,000.00 10.00 90.00
39121200 ubtinwuubip uu hwwn 200,000.00 2.00 400.00
39141120 nuwpuwhutinny wwhwpuwuttbip uu hwn 115,000.00 1.00 115.00
31684400 Yuipnwly uu hwwn 900.00 0.00 +.50
18421130 atinungubip uu qnyq 300.00 200.00 60.00
30237111 uunigdwl dwpnlng uu hwn 2,000.00 4.00 8.00
34221260 wj| Ubptiuwubph dwubip uu hwin 2,700.00 5.00 13.50
24211140 utipyuyniebn Ju Ug 27,000.00 12.00 324.00
31681160 thgpwynphsutip uu hwun 3,500.00 1.00 3.50
34331300 wywnndtiptuwtiph wwhtivinwdwubip uu hwwn 2,000.00 5.00 10.00
30121500  |pwpwiphoubip uu hwn 9,000.00 2.00 18.00
30121500 pwpphoubin Ju hwn 10,500.00 2.00 21.00
30192231 ulyng uu hwin 1,200.00 25.00 30.00
30192231 ulyng uu hwn 800.00 25.00 20.00
44921500  |Stithwdwdhly’ ghwuwihu uu Vel 2,050.00 40.00 82.00
44921500  |Stithwiwdhy' ghyuwiht uu Vet 2,050.00 23.00 47.15
44511260 hnljwpnine uu 42 2,700.00 15.00 40.50
44831500 (ndhsutip uu Uag 2,000.00 18.00 36.00
24211140 ubipyuwugnuetip Ul o 7,500.00 10.00 75.00
44821000  |jwp, dwupwhwiwlh uu thwp 10,000.00 5.00 50.00
34321130 wpgbwldwu uwppbin uu huwwn 9,000.00 10.00 90.00
34321140 |inbwihu wpgbjwlubp Uu hwn 9,000.00 10.00 90.00
34221260 wy) dtipbuwutiph dwutip uu hwn 25,000.00 4.00 100.00
44441200 gunhlwynp wnwugpwlwiubin uu hwwn 8,000.00 2.00 16.00
42121190 onh wndwtip uu hwwn 9,000.00 3.00 27.00




31684400

Ywpnuwly Uu hwin 1,000.00 4.00 4.00
31211180 wyunndwn wugwinhsubip uu huwwn 1,000.00 3.00 3.00
31211180 wywnndwn wugwinhsutip uu hwwn 11,000.00 1.00 11.00
31211180 wywnnduwin wuouwinhsubin uu hwn 1,500.00 2.00 3.00
44421720 | Mwhwwnnuhbip uu ] 700.00 20.00 14.00
41111100 Cdwbint onip uu thtp 80.00 7,000.00 560.00
44411110 onh dnpwly, 1 thwlwung Ju huwin 6,500.00 1.00 6.50
44161270 fudbiine opp funnnduywowntip [ uu hwn 1,400.00 4.00 5.60
19641000 wnihtphiuwhtu wwply, wnph hwdwp ] Uu huwin 120.00 25.00 3.00
31685000 Eltiyunpulwu tphupwgdw pp ‘ uu hwun 3,200.00 5.00 16.00
44921500 |stpwdwshy ghwuwgps 7‘ Uu wuiply 4,500.00 2.00 9.00
44921500 | tahwdwdhl ghuuwgpt U |y 6.500.00 2.00 13.00
44511330 wununwlwhwuttip uu hwn 15.00 1,000.00 15.00
44111448 stindwjhu dtiynwips uynuetin Ju hwn 10,000.00 1.00 10.00
44921500 |dtithwdwdhy' ghwuwihu uu wuinly 3,500.00 1.00 3.50
44521230 wdpwlubip uu hwn 800.00 5.00 4.00
44111417 Uwluwubipy Ju hwwn 4,500.00 3.00 13.50
33111200 stipdnupjwt gpuiugdwl uwpptip uu hwn 5,000.00 3.00 15.00
34221260 wj| Ubiptibwutiph Jwutip uu hwwn 100,000.00 1.00 100.00
35121290 wyhsutin uu hwwn 5,000.00 2.00 10.00
31611500 rwnhsutin uu huwn 18,000.00 5.00 90.00
44441200 qunhlwynp wnwugpuwljwiutin uu huwwn 12,000.00 1.00 12.00
39722400 |wy Yhugwnwht whiuuhlwh dwutip uu hwin 28,800.00 1.00 28.80
34321120 |jniquidwiu uu hwin 18,000.00 5.00 90.00
44221100 wwinnthwuutip uu i 80,000.00 1.00 80.00
31441000 dwpnlng, AAA inbiuwlh uu huwin 300.00 8.00 2.40
19211800 | tppq 71 Ul Fukn 250.00 20.00 5.00
33111230 ;J(;gnl';li“m L e L TR ) 650.00 12,00 7.60
30237111 utngdwu dwpinlyng — uu hwin 27,000.00 1.00 27.00
39713435 | |dwgnn thnptiyny uu hwin 26,000.00 200 52.00
09411710 utinddwd puwlwu quq Q< lg 295.00 80,000.00 23,600.00
09411710 utindjwsd puwlwu quq Q< g 300.00 140,000.00 42,000.00
09411710 utindwsd puwlwt g [ Q< g 300.00 120,000.00 36,000.00
35121280 huynnnifeyw hwdwljwpg ‘ tus hwwn 27,038,400.00 1.00 27,038.40
09411710 utinijwé puwlw quig <PU g 290.00 300,000.00 87,000.00
09411710 utinujwd puwlwu guq <pU g 295.00 300,000.00 88,500.00
09211100 awndhsh jnuntip tus hunp 1,401.37 14,000.00 19,619.18
09132200 ptiughu, ntigniwnp ‘ uu huip 459.00 2,000.00 918.00
31681120 Fliinpwlywt yndutip 5 uu hwtn 55,000.00 2.00 110.00
39221190 fudbint oph wwpwutip ‘ uu hwitn 8,000.00 1.00 8.00
43611170 dhwgdwt hwtignygubn ! U i 26,000.00 1.00 25.00
31221100 blhunpwlwu ntijtiutip uu huwin 2,000.00 3.00 6.00
24911300 |unuhud' htinniy I uu liq 18,750.00 4.40 82.50
24911400 | gbpdwunupiud | uu W 18.750.00 4,40 82.50
24911500 unuhud (wkpnany) | Uu hwin 3.700.00 17.00 62.90
44192700 $:|Z[Lui,?:t;2?.};lmﬂ.:mww L uu hun 2,500 00 3.00 750
39221270 LU wwutdwuuwb S uu huwitn 1.500.00 1.00 1.50
30192200 | uwbitpulnpught dwagubutn B Ul huln 2,000.00 10.00 20.00
19211100 uhupetiinhly Yuinputip uu u2 5,283.33 12.00 64.00
44111400 Yutundh wnwuwnwn uu U2 4,532.83 15.84 71.80
31521500 wnwutnwnh niuwnpdwt uwpptin uu hwin 6.500.00 6.00 39.00
39111140 wrannutin uu huwitn 5,000.00 3.00 15.00
39121200 utinuiiitip uu hwitn 35,000.00 1.00 35.00
42981200  |nhqbi glittipwnnp q< huin 1.00 -




31442100 Ynunwyhs dwpinlngutin [x0%a) hwwn 64,330.00 180.00 11,579.40
34351200 wywnndtipiuwubiph wuhyutip kun hwn 40,000.00 210.00 8,400.00
44191700 Wy quuwquit phiipupwiljut wwpwupttip uu wuwny 2,800.00 4.00 11.20
44191700 Uy quiiwquit 2htiwpuipujuit wypwputip uu hww 2,800.00 3.00 8.40
44191700 Uy quitiquitl pghtwpuipuiljuits wypwtipttip Uu Ynudwy 2,500.00 10.00 25.00
44191700 Uyl quitiwquit shtiwpwpwlut wypwupttip Ju hwn 4,500.00 1.00 4.50
44191700 Uj| quliwqut ghtiwpuipuiljut wuypuiuptin uu d 1,100.00 9.00 9.90
44191700 U qulwqut 2htwpuipuibjuit wypwuplbin uu hwn 500.00 2.00 1.00
44191700 Uj) quiiwquit ohuwpuipwljuit wypwupttin uu u 550.00 12.00 6.60
44191700 Uj| quuwqu phiwpwinulut wupwuplbip uu hwwn 600.00 2.00 1.20
44191700 Uj| quuwqu 2htiwpwipwljut wwypwuptbp uu hwwn 250.00 35.00 8.75
44191700 Uy quuwqu 2huwpwipuljut waypwupubp uu hwwn 2,400.00 3.00 7.20
44191700 Uy quitwqut ghtiwpwpwut wwypwuputp uu huwn 2,000.00 2.00 4.00
44191700 Uj) quwqut phiwpuipuiljut waypuupubn uu hwwn 800.00 8.00 6.40
44191700 Uy quiiwquit htiwpupuljut wypwupubin uu wupy 2,800.00 5.00 14.00
44191700 Uy quuwqul ghicupuipuiljut wyypuuptbin uu wwipy 400.00 20.00 8.00
44191700 Uy quitquil ghtiwnpwipuljuits wwypwtpttip uu hwwn - 70.00 17.50
44191700 Uy quitwquit ghtiwpwpwljuwt wwypwupubip Uu hwn 350.00 2.00 0.70
44191700 |U)) quuwqut 2htwpupulut wypwuplbip uu hwn 600.00 1.00 0.60
44191700 W qulwquit phtiwpwpwlut wwpwuputin uu hwwn 150.00 2.00 0.30
44191700 Uj) quwquit ghtiwpuipuiljuits wuypwuplbn uu hwwn 150.00 1.00 0.15
44191700 |Uy qulwquil zhuwpuipuljul wuwypwliplbin Ju hwin 100.00 2.00 0.20
44191700 Uy quuwqu ghuwpwpwiljut wuwpwuputn uu hww 500.00 2.00 1.00
44191700 Uy quiiwqut pghtwpwpwluu wwypwuptbp uu hwwn 50.00 3.00 0.15
44191700 Uy quitgut ghtwpwipwlut wwpwuputip uu hwwn 50.00 3.00 0.15
44191700 Uy quuwqu phtiwpwpuiljut waypwbipttin uu hwwn 600.00 i 20.00 12.00
44191700 Uy quwqut ghtwpwpwljut wypwuptbp Uu pd 6,100.00 17.10 104.31
44191700 Uy quitiquit ghtiwupuipuijuit wuypwuptibip Ju hwwn 900.00 9.00 8.10
44191700 Uj) quiwqui 2htiwpuipuiljut wuypwuptin Ju hwwn 600.00 26.00 15.60
44191700 W) quiwquit 2htwpuipwljwt wypwuptbin uu hwwn 500.00 2.00 1.00
44191700 Uy quitiwqut ghbwpwpuluu wwypwupubp uu Llhinp 3,500.00 7.00 24.50
44191700 Uj| quliwqut ghtiwpuipuljut wuypwupubin uu pd 500.00 18.00 9.00
44191700 | Uy qulwqui shtiwpwpwlul wuypwbpbip uu hwtn 250.00 70.00 17.50
44191700 Uy quuwqu 2htwpwpwljwl wupwupubn uu wwiny 5,400.00 2.00 10.80




44191700

Uyl qulwquli phuwpwpwlw wupwupttip uu hwn 1,500.00 15.00 22.50
44191700 Uy quiiwquit shtuwpwpwljwu wuyypuwplitin uu hwin 17,000.00 1.00 17.00
44191700 |Uj| qulwqwl ohtiwpwipuljw wuyypuwupttin uu hwn 3,000.00 10.00 30.00
44191700 Uj| qutiwqui shuwpwpwluwt wypwliptbp uu ] 350.00 10.00 3.50
44191700 Ul qutwqu shtiwpwpwlwt wypwliptip Ju hwwn 1,000.00 5.00 5.00
44191700 Uj| qulwquit ghtiwpwipwljw wuypwptbip uu hwwn 10,000.00 1.00 10.00
44191700 Uy quiwquili shiwpwpulwu wupwuptbp Uu hwtn 600.00 6.00 3.60
44191700 Ul quiuwquit shuwpupwlwt wwypwptitip uu huwin 2,000.00 3.00 6.00
44191700 Wl quuwqul phtwpwpwlul waputpttip Uu hwwn 900.00 3.00 2.70

PR

44423400 gniguiiljutip tie hwpwlihg wnwpljuty Uu hwn 350.00 148.00 51.80
44423400 gniguiiwlubip e hwpwlihg wnwpluwit uu huwwn 4,000.00 44.00 176.00
44423400 gniguiwlubip b hwpwihg wnwplwutip uu huwwn 4,600.00 167.00 768.20
44191700 Uj| qubiwquit 2htiwpwpwywl wwypwliputin uu hwin 10,000.00 1.00 10.00
30192150 |Yuhp uu hwwn 33.00 25,700.00 848.10
44191700 U quiwquiu Jhtiwpwpwlwt wypwliptibp uu dbiwnp 600.00 15.00 9.00
44191700 Ul quitiwqul shuwpwpwlw wypwuplitip uu hwwn 3,000.00 10.00 30.00
44111200 ghidtiun uu Ug 56.00 50.00 2.80
14211100 wywq Uu u3 13,333.34 0:15 2.00
31684100 | dwpnuwly utipphu uu hwin 1,500.00 20.00 30.00
44521230 |wdpwlutip uu hwin 2,000.00 1.00 2.00

ub up ugud sdwu
44311151 LR g ety ) o L 120.00 10.00 1.20

wdnwlwutip
33211490 Shuwnghwlwl unupud | uu hwn 5,000.00 10.00 50.00
33141216 Ninnpnhsutin, wnwpdwt hwiwwpgtip uu uu 120.00 45.00 5.40
44221260 |wbdquippny F uu 03 15.625.00 1.60 25.00
39224331 nnyL wwundwu Ju hwin 1,500.00 1.00 1.50
44192400 |quy, ghwyuwjhu uu Ua 93.34 240.00 22.40
44192400  |qu9, ghwyuwjhu uu bag 150.00 30.00 4.50
44192100 wn(hyhupipinphnh (pve) thpthnip uu hwin 2,400.00 2.00 4.80
33141216 Nuynnpnhsutin, wnwpdwt hwidwlwpgtip, 1‘ uu hwtn 5,000.00 1.00 5.00
44111417 Uwuwutipy uu bg 2.00 4,300.00 8.60
31512360 [Inwp&wlutip uu hwtn 5,500.00 3.00 16.50
34221260 wj| Utiptiuwutiph dwutip uu hwtn 900.00 100.00 90.00
34221260 wj| Ubiptiiwutiph dwutip uu hwitn 9,000.00 5.00 45.00
34221260 wy| dbptivwutinh Jwutip uu hwwn 25,000.00 1.00 25.00
34221260 wj| Ubiptivwubiph dwubip uu hwin 5,000.00 2.00 10.00
34221260 w| Ubiptivwubiph Jwutip ; uu huin 1,000.00 5.00 5.00
34221260 wy| dbiptiuwutiph dwubip \' Ju hwin 6,000.00 4.00 24.00
34221260 wy| dbiptivwutiph Jwutip uu hwuwn 85.000.00 2.00 170.00
34221260 wj| dbptiuwutiph Jwulip uu huwin 47,000 00 1.00 47.00
30232480  |Yphs | Uu huwin 1,800.00 420.00 756.00
43411500 hnlynn uwpptip | Uu huin 35.000.00 1.00 35.00
33211490 Bhnwinghwljwu unuhta Ju huwin 3.000.00 4.00 12.00
30211300 hwdwlwpgswiht uwppwynpnudutip ‘ uu huin 2,500.00 5.00 12.50
09132200  |pkughu, nbignywp Eus hup 380.00 25,000.00 9,500.00
09134200 |nhqbijwjht Yuwntihp, wdwnwhu <PU hwp 388.00 2,700,000.00 1,047,600.00




39221190 fudtiint oph twipuwiutip uu hwn 18,000.00 2.00 36.00
39221190 |{fudtint oph tiwpuwtip uu hwwn 18,000.00 2.00 36.00
44831300 htipdtwnhyubp uu g 357,142.86 0.21 75.00
09211100 owndhsh jnintn A thwip 2,550.00 5,500.00 14,025.00
09211650 wpglijwlh htinniy Q<L lhwp 900.00 860.00 774.00
24951320 hwlwuwnhyg htinniy QA Uag 860.00 1,850.00 4,171.00
24951320 hwlwuwnhy htinniy 9L Ya 420.00 5,085.00 2.135:70
09211400 thnfuwugdwu wnihh jnintip 2yd hip 1,300.00 1,080.00 1,404.00
09211400 thnfuwiugdwt wnithh jnintip < thinp 1,480.00 500.00 740.00
44511100 alinph gnpdhputip uu huwwn 1,500.00 2.00 3.00
44531120 winnunwlny Yubuhsutip hud onwlutin Uu hwin 15,000.00 1.00 15.00
42991410 Juwnuhgsutip uu huwin 1,500.00 1.00 1.50
3122124 rynuybi-wuinunuly Uu huwin 100.00 100.00 10.00
44191700 Uy quuwquit ghtuwpupulwt wupwupttp Uu hwwn 2,400.00 6.00 14.40
44191700 W) quitwquit ghipuipwljwt wwypwupubin uu hwwn 3,000.00 1.00 3.00
44511100 atinph gnpdhputip uu hwwn 1,200.00 1.00 1.20
34221260 wyy dbpbuwubiph dwubip uu hwtn 1,600.00 25.00 40.00
31221230 dhwgdwu dwinihuutip uu U 190.00 100.00 19.00
31221230 dhwgdwu dwintuutin uu ] 350.00 100.00 35.00
31211180 wywnndwn wugwwhsutip uu hwtn 400.00 5.00 2.00
31684400 Juipnuwly uu hwn 1,400.00 20.00 28.00
30192231 ulyng Uu hwwn 3,000.00 2.00 6.00
38421180 dwundtinptip Uu hwwn 2,800.00 10.00 28.00
34221260 w)| dtiptiuwutiph dwulip Uu hwtn 2,800.00 70.00 196.00
44191700 Uy qutwquit phiwpuipuiljut wuypuitipttip Uu hww 2,000.00 5.00 10.00
18421130 atinungutip uu qnyq 250.00 300.00 75.00
31521570 |wwynbiputip Ul hwin 2,500.00 10.00 25.00
30192910 ninnhs tphqutip Yud dwwyuftivutin Uu hwin 200.00 77”“;’\),00 4.00
44511290 dwubtijwnwnpawlutip uu hwwn 2.,800.00 3.00 8.40
44521190 pwlwhubip uu hwn 1,500.00 2.00 3.00
22821500 wdthnthwiatipe uu hwwn 9.60 1,000.00 9.60
39811100 onh pwpdwgnighsutip uu hwn 700.00 12.00 8.40
39836000 wyti, undnpulwt uu huwwn 1,400.00 30.00 42.00
39812600 dwpnnn dwéniyutin b thnphutip uu hwin 1,200.00 12.00 14.40
39831278 uywuph [Ywgdwu thngh uu hwn 1,000.00 12.00 12.00
39812600 dwppnn dwadnwyutip L thnohtutip uu huwiwn 1,300.00 4.00 5.20
39812600 dwppnn dwéniyubip U thnphutin uu hwin 400.00 16.00 6.40
39831282 Yuwhnyp dwppkint (we uu hwwn 250.00 60.00 15.00
33711480 obwn uu hwn 2,500.00 5.00 12.50
39812600 dwppnn Jwdniubp b thnghutip Ju hwwn 360.00 20.00 7.20
39831283  [hwwwyh Jugdwl jwp uu hwwn 600.00 50.00 30.00
33761100  |gniguipwuh poinp uu hwn 180.00 120.00 21.60
33761100 gnigupwuh anine Ju hwwn 300.00 15.00 4.50
33141118 wudbknnghlubin Ju hwn 300.00 80.00 24.00
39513200 et wudtinnghl, tpyotipn uu hwwn 900.00 15.00 13.50
18421130 atinungutip Ju qnyg 400.00 20.00 8.00
39812600 Jwppnn dwontyutip b thnphttip uu huwwn 1,300.00 5.00 6.50
33711480 ofwn Uu hwiwn 1,100.00 10.00 11.00
18931210 penRejw wnupuwliutin uu hwwn 400.00 60.00 24.00
39713410 hwunwyh dwppdwu uwpptip uu hwwn 9,500.00 10.00 95.00
39221410 wybiubip uu hwin 4,000.00 6.00 24.00
33141156 pdoluljwt dEinungutin uu hwn 40.00 300.00 12.00
39812600 dwppnn dwéniljutip b thnphttin uu hwn 1,700.00 16.00 27.20
44191700 Uj| quuwquit ghiwpupwlwt wypwuptbip uu hwwn 25,300.00 1.00 25.30




37311580

w)| ipwdpunuwlwt qnpdhputin Uu hwwn 50,000.00 2.00 100.00
32341240 nidtinwgnighsutin Uu huwin 60,000.00 2.00 120.00
30237114 |uwwnw utngdwl jwp uu hwin 10,000.00 1.00 10.00
31161100 Flyunpwlwu pupdhsutiph dwutip uu hwwn 7,200.00 1.00 7.20
42131490 uh$nu uu huin 1,187.50 1.00 1.19
44411120 onh dnpwly, 2 thwlwuny | uu hwwn 6.270.00 1.00 6.27
44411300 | wgwpwuutn | uu han 19,285.00 1.00 19.29
44411740 qniquipwuwnup ‘ uu huiw 30,400.00 1.00 30.40
44111710 uwihy, YEpwdhlwlw, hwnwyh hwdwp uu 02 3,400.00 18.72 63.65
24911900 |uwihyh unuhua uu Ua 176.00 250.00 44.00
31221230 dhwgdwu dwinifuutip uu hwn 17,000.00 1.00 17.00
31651400 dbynwups dwwwytiuttip uu hwwn 150.00 10.00 1.50
dbiptiiwut,
sofafgep | AMattught depblubbinh uu husn 7,125.00 4.00 28.50
puplwguuttip
3164121 GYniu dwjpwannhl Uu huwn 8,500.00 3.00 25.50
44191700 wj| quitiwquit ghuwpwpwlw unyetin | EUB g 15,000,000.00 1.00 15,000.00
44112730 Yupnn ulwydwnuly uu hwwn 650.00 20.00 13.00
31531100 btijupulwt wdwbip uu huwn 4,500.00 10.00 45.00
33211490 Shunwinghwlwl unuhud uu huwn 2,000.00 3.00 6.00
42131220 thwlynn thwlwuublip | uu hwwn 12,000.00 1.00 12.00
31512440 utinuwght (wdwtip ' uu hww 2,400.00 30.00 72.00
31512440 utintwght wdugtip uu hujin 600 00 40.00 24.00
31512440 utinuwjhu udytip uu huiin 500.00 60.00 30.00
31512440 ubtinuwihu wdytip uu huwwn 400.00 40.00 16.00
37451640 uljwwnwlutip uu hwwn 4,200.00 3.00 12.60
44191700 Uy quuquii ghtwpwpulw wwypwputip | uu huwin 2,200.00 3.00 6.60
34941370 pwpatip L ubiwybip uu huwin 1,100.00 4.00 4.40
44191700 Wyl quuwquit 2htwpwnpulwl wwypwpttip uu hwn 100.00 1.00 0.10
44191700 U qulwquit Jhtiwpwpwlwl wwypwuputip uu hwin 1,000.00 2.00 2.00
44191700 Ul quiwquit ghtwpupuljwt wwypwpttin Ju hwwn 2,000.00 2.00 4.00
44191700 UL quwqul ohtiwpwpwlu wypwuptbp | uu hwin 4,000.00 1.00 4.00
i d 70-200F
39263200 | Hubyuluabl ghn, dunnyul, 70-200y, Uu | b 800.00 20.00 16.00
wnnuwh, uwhwwl tetipny
30192121 anhs gunhywynp | uu hwin 150.00 150.00 22.50
30192121 aphs qunhlwynp ] Uu huwitn 70.00 250.00 17.50
30192160 ouiphfutitip | Uu hwin 30000 72.00 21.60
N
30192160 ouphtutitip uu hwin 280.00 50.00 14.00
30197112 Yuphsh dtinwnwiwpt Gugtip, dhoht Uu hwmn 70.00 40.00 2.80
30197100 buphsh dbnuwnuwiwpl Guwtbp, dts Uu huwin 150.00 20.00 3.00
33211490 Shunwinghwljwu unuhta | uu hwin 270 00 40.00 10.80
] _
30197231 rpwwwuwl, wnihdbpwihl punwp, huy uu hwn 1,500.00 10.00 15.00
30199290 dpwip (Eurostandard) Ju hwitn 15.00 300.00 4.50
30199290 dpwin (Eurostandard) Ju hwtn 10.00 300.00 3.00
30199232 |uwdwlyh dpwp, A4 &luwstuthh uu hwitn 50.00 100.00 5.00
22851100 wpwguwlwpubip Ju hwitn 100.00 200.00 20.00
30192780 bowpwdwhs " uu hwin 500.00 8.00 4.00
30192125 dwpybiputip uu hwtn 270.00 40.00 10.80
30192780 Fowpuwidwups uu hwin 200.00 15.00 3.00
30199420 fentnye ugnuiutiph hwdwp, unutddwdpny | uu hwwn 1.200.00 15.00 18.00
I
T
30199420 fentnge ugnudutinh hwdwp, unutddwdpny £ uu huwin 150.00 20.00 3.00
33141120 utinuhgutip ‘ Uu hwin 600.00 5.00 3.00
33141120 utindhsutip | uu hwiin 360 00 5.00 1.80




30192950 | bjblunpuljwi ntinhuutip Uu hwn 90.00 50.00 4.50
30192130 dwinhuinutip Uu hwwn 150.00 100.00 15.00
30192231 ulyng Uu hwn 400.00 10.00 4.00
30192231 ulyng Ju hwwn 120.00 20.00 2.40
30197230 feneuwwwbily Uy hww 800.00 [ 10.00 8.00
30192121 | gphs qunhlwinp Uy huin T 650.00 10,00 6.50
22851100 wpwgwluiputip yu hwwn 180.00 15.00 2.70
22811190 woluwinwupuwiht gppnyy Ui hwn 25.00 200.00 5.00
22811150 uUnfawwnbitnptip uu hwin 2,500.00 6.00 15.00
30197232 pRWwwlWlY, wpwguljwp, prpjw uu hwtn 520.00 7.00 3.64
39292530  |pwnt’ dtnwnjw uu hwn 300.00 10.00 3.00
39241141 nwlwy' gpuutiujwljwhu Ju hwin 450.00 5.00 2.25
39241210 dypwin, gpwubiuywlwhu uu hwwn 1,200.00 5.00 6.00
39241210 dypwin, gpwubiiywluwghu uu hwiwn 750.00 5.00 3.5
30197120 Yngwdubip uu wntth 300.00 5.00 1.50
30197230 prewwwlwly uu hwwn 1,000.00 30.00 30.00
39263420 wipwly, dtd uu hwn 125.00 30.00 3.75
30141200 hwoywuwnp, gpuutitywluwghu uu huwtn 5,500.00 5.00 27.50
30192114 pwuwp, Yuhph puwpdhlh hwdwp uu hwin 270.00 15.00 4.05
30192111 pwlwph pwpdhlutip Uu hwin 650.00 10.00 6.50
30197111 Yuphsh dtinwnwiwpti Gy, thnpp uu hwwn 900.00 6.00 5.40
30197331 nulhs tid Uu hwin 2.000.00 5.00 10.00
30063200 | AwHbbwLuaRL ahnp, duinyul, 70-200ts, UU | hwen 650.00 0o 6.50
wnnnwh, uwhunwly botipny
30263200 | AnuBusbiuabl ghe, duinjub. 70-200ts, UU | hun 650.00 10.00 6.50
wnnnwuh, uwhunwly botipny

35121250 unyuwlwbwgdwl widwtiwpwpntin Ju hwwn 90.00 200.00 18.00
30192127 qpswwnnihtip uu hwn 1,500.00 10.00 15.00
30193200 uqk‘:‘:;Lmjj]rlai';‘:{):‘ﬁij::j:r;i:f:‘““é uu | hwn 3.000.00 3.00 9.00
31711250 Ywthnypubip b funnndwlutip uu hwtn 500.00 15.00 7.50
31711250 Ywithnypubin W funnnwljutip Uu hwn 550.00 15.00 8.2
31711250 Ywihnypubip U funnnywiljutin Ju huwin 600.00 25.00 15.00
44423652  |ntinhub onwljubip uu hwtn 2,400.00 25.00 60.00
44521100  |quuwqut Ynnubputip U thwlwuutip uu hwtn 4,000.00 2.00 8.00
44521100 quuwiqwu Ynnutiputip W hwlwiutp uu hwn 2,500.00 2.00 5.00
39224344  |wnpwpyn' phebnu uu hwn 8,000.00 1.00 8.00
44531250 wnuaki wdpwgdwu nbnwiutip uu hwtn 500.00 40.00 20.00
31221241 nynubi-upininwly uu hwn 15.00 500.00 7.50
1452171 hnlwpwn Ul huwin 2,500.00 7.00 17.50
44511343 quyhynt uu hwin 300.00 12.00 3.60
44511343 qujihlynu U hwwn 350.00 i 12.00 4.20
44511343 | quyihlnt uu hutn 100.00 8.00 3.20
44511343 quythynu Uu hwn 600.00 8.00 4.80
44511343 qujthlynu Uu hwwn 700.00 8.00 5.60
44511343 quiihynu Uu hwtn 900.00 8.00 7.20
44511343 qujihynt Ju hwn 1,200.00 8.00 9.60
44511343 quiythynt Uu hwn 1,200.00 8.00 9.60
44511343 quyhynu uu hwwn 1,500.00 8.00 12.00
39241130 niuhytpuw nwuwlubp uu hwtn 3,500.00 14.00 49.00
44521190 pwuwhubp uu hwwn 4,500.00 2.00 9.00
30237112 uunigdwu pny JUu hwwn 3,200.00 1.00 3.20
31411100 wilwhwlywl dwnpwnlngubin Ju hwwn 1,700.00 2.00 3.40
31411100 wlwihwlywu dwpwnyngutip Ju hwwn 500.00 10.00 5.00
30121600 pwqdwdniuyghnuw| uwpph dwubip Uu hwn 37,000.00 1.00 37.00
38421180 dwundtwptip uu hwtn 5,500.00 4.00 22.00
33211490 Shwnwnghwlwl unuhud uu hwwn 3,300.00 60.00 198.00
33211490 Shunwnghwlwl unuhud uu hwwn 3,500.00 20.00 70.00




39831284 |hwwnwyh dwppdwl htinndy (lunwynye) uu thinp 340.00 50.00 17.00
44423652 |ntnhubi onwlutip uu huwin 32,500.00 1.00 32.50
44221100 wwnnthwuubp uu u2 46,666.67 1.50 70.00
44221100 wwinnthwuutip uu a2 46,666.67 0.64 30.01
44163300 [ntnhuwthnnpwljutin uu g 1,800.00 16.00 28.80
44531200 |ng wwpnipwlwynp wdpwguw nhitnwiutip uu huiin 1,000.00 20.00 20.00
44211610 wulynituutip Ju huwin 1,400.00 4.00 5.60
44119100 nwlunwl uu u3 360,000.00 0.05 16.20
34321150 Uhwlwnwlwihu wpgtijwy | Ju hwun 10,200.00 7.00 71.40
44119100 wwifuinwl ‘ Uu 3 1,520,000.00 0.01 11.40
31671200 tlEyinpnuwdwnwgwpwiht funnndujutp | uu dtitnp 1,800.00 7.00 12.60
31671200 Lliinpnuwéwnwqujpwiht funnnduwljut p Uu dtitp 600.00 5.00 3.00
33191420 wlywuwjwlutinh dwubip b wwpwgutip uu huwn 3,500.00 1.00 3.50
i wdwit n 10-
senresn Lo guewliupish egmalaib i, L 250000 4.00 10.00
200 dly
31711160 Fllupnnutip uu Ve 7,500.00 3.00 22.50
31711160 bitilupnnutip uu uag 1,000.00 35.00 35.00
31721100 ElEyunpwdtiuwuhluwlywy uwpptip Uu hwn 100,000.00 1.00 100.00
32421300 guuguwhl pwdwuwpwnp uu hwn 6,600.00 1.00 6.60
30236170 |owbipwwnhy hhonnnuejwt uwpp (oru) uu hwwn 3.800.00 8.00 30.40
32422100 |guugwjht hwidwlwngh Yngwn uljwuwinwly ‘ uu hwiwn 15,000.00 30.00 450.00
|
39522100 wuopwughly pptiqbitun uu huwtn 800.00 15.00 12.00
44811200 uluwphgubiph utipytip uu hwin 7.500.00 10.00 75.00
30192230 |uyny bipyynndwuh unuudws | Uu hwin 800.00 20.00 16.00
30192230 |uyng tiplyynndwh unuuayws uu hwn 1,200.00 20.00 24.00
44511100 atinph gnpdhputip | Ju hwin 100 .00 70.00 7.00
44831500 [ntdhsutip ‘ Uu lyq 1,200 00 30.00 36.00
31671200 blnpnuwéwnwguewiht funqnuyutn uu dbiinp 1,500.00 25.00 3750
31671200 ElEyinpnuwéwnwquypwihu funnngwyutp Uu dtinn 2,100.00 50.00 105.00
22451280 wnndutip uu hwtn 110.00 1,000.00 110.00
42671100 gnpdhputinh pnupsubip uu hwin 9,000.00 6.00 54.00
42415220 uwjjwy, pintwwwn, day wyny Ju hwn 18,000.00 2.00 36.00
44111200 ghdtun uu Yg 112.00 250.00 28.00
14211100 wywq, uu u3 12,000.00 1.00 12.00
39221190 |fudbint oph twpwitip Uu huwin 5,000.00 2.00 10.00
33211490 Shwwinghwlwu unuhtia | Ju hwtn 2,100.00 2.00 4.20
44511100 | &binph qrpshgubip uu hwin 6,000.00 1.00 6.00
31531100 Flilupulywt widwtip Uu hwin 3,500.00 16.00 56.00
44163170 ntitnhubi funnnyuly | uu u 700.00 20.00 14.00
30192200 uwuwhdtitnpwiht dwwywdtitubp ’ uu hwn 2,000.00 2.00 4.00
39241130 niuhybipuw] nwuwlutip Ju huin 1.500.00 10.00 15.00
44921500 Stithwdwshy ghwuwhu Ju lig 2.050 00 56.00 114.80
44921500 | stihwdwdhl' ghwyuwghu j Ju lq 2,733,338 33.00 90.20
htpu hingdui '
31161160 st Utk g 1 | uu huwin 3.000.00 5.00 15.00
wwpniiwlny hwdwljwng | B
31341400 dblnwiwgyuws dwiniuutinh fugnlubip | Ju hwtn 5.500.00 2.00 11.00
+
24211140 ubipluiynyetip | uu g 25,000.00 6.00 150.00
44511260 hnywrentnye uu u2 2,700.00 12.50 33.75
44322530 dwnttuwiht dhwgnuiutin Ju hwwn 4,500.00 10.00 45.00
44112140 Jwihuwwn Uu u2 3,277.56 12.34 40.43
24211150 gniuwunietin uu pd 9.00 985.00 8.87
24211150 gniiwtynietin uu an 12.00 101.00 1.21




24211150 gniuwtniptip Ju an -*A“v_hQ_l—E)O—1 15.00 0.32
24211150 gnituwujnietin Uu ap 69.00 18.00 1.24
24211140 utipywuyniptin uu Ua 1,406.00 20.00 28.12
24211140 utipyuiuynietip Uu Ug 18,190.00 1.00 18.19
44112160 ltind hwwnwljubtip uu pd 247.00 12.00 2.96
31721100 btiyunpwdbiuwuhluywu uwppbip uu hwn 30,000.00 1.00 30.00
44511100 atinph qnpdhputip uu hwn 600.00 20.00 12.00
44511100 &linph gnpdhputip uu hwwn 25.00 100.00 2.50
30192200 uwunhdbnpwihtu dwwwytuubp Ju hwwn 2,000.00 5.00 10.00
18421130 stinungutip Uu qnya 350.00 20.00 7.00
39836000 wybif, unynpwljwt uu hwwn 1,400.00 10.00 14.00
19641000 wnihtphibuwht wwpl, wnph hwdwp Uu hwn 130.00 15.00 1.95
44112760 Gyniu dtnwnwlw funnnduly uu dbunp 600.00 10.00 6.00
22451280 wnndutip uu huwin 200.00 200.00 40.00
31681100 Ltiunpulwt wpwguutip Ju hwin 8.000.00 1.00 8.00
44221100 wwwnnthwuutp Uu a2 29,629.00 2.70 80.00
39836000 wytif, unynpuljwu uu huwin 1,000.00 15.00 15.00
39221420 Junquitiwlutip Uu hwn 1,300.00 10.00 13.00
18421130 alinungubip uu qnyq 200.00 20.00 4.00
33141156 pdoljwljwt dtinungltin uu qnyq 26.00 100.00 2.60
39835000 L::j:;“j Uugptas ai g pusmTi G Ul huwtn 1,500.00 15.00 2250
19211100 uhupbinhly Yuinputip Ju d 1,200.00 3.00 3.60
31671200 EiEynpnuwtwnwquipwht funnnwyutin uu ] 500.00 15.00 7.50
31211221 wugwinhsubip Ul hwn 1,250.00 6.00 7.50
31211221 wlowinhsubip uu hwn 5,000.00 2.00 10.00
31211221 wugwnhsubin uu hwwn 700.00 5.00 3:50
31684400 Yupruly Uu hwn 800.00 5100 4.00
31512360 nuwpawlutin uu hwiwn 16,500.00 20.00 330.00
31512360 ntuwnduwlubin Uu hwwn 13,500.00 10.00 135.00
31221230 Uhwgdw dwinituutip uu ] 190.00 200.00 38.00
31221230 dhwgdwt dwinifuttip Ui d 350.00 600.00 210.00
44171300 tiphqutin / ohtuwpwpuwlyuty Ju d 200.00 15.00 3.00
42911190 uwyph quihsutip Uu hwwn 5,000.00 30.00 150.00
42911190 uwieh quahgutip Uu hwn 8.000.00 30.00 240.00
44112730 |Gupnn uljuiduwinuly Uy hwn 550.00 20.00 11.00
39121200 utinwiutip Uu hwn 120,000.00 1.00 120.00
39121600 funhwungwiht Ywhnyp uu [hwywaqy 100,000.00 - 1.00 100.00
42981200 nhati gliutipwwnp Gl hwwn 10,250,000.00 1.00 10,250.00
31521500 wnwunwnh nuwynpdwl uwpptip Uu hwin 6,500.00 4.00 26.00
09134200 nhatijwyht Juntihp, wdwnwiht uu thtinp 477.00 217,000.00 103,509.00
39298900 |qupnwpwuph quligwl wwpwgutin uu hwwn 7,000.00 1.00 7.00
31651500 wipwuwynpiwl wuwlibipti uu Ya 700.00 4.00 2.80
37821100 |ulwpswlui Ypdhuutip Uu hwn 2,500.00 3.00 7.50
39221170 nuwpwutip uu hwn 1,500.00 1.00 1.50
44192100 wnthyhuhipinphnh (pve) thpthnip uu u3 6,900.00 3.00 20.70
39541110 wwnwuubin Uu d 250.00 20.00 5.00
44531130 wununwljwguwd uu hwwn 25.00 100.00 2.50
44511343 qujihynu uu hwwn 3,500.00 1.00 3.50
31681920 Yunpnn biEGupwlwt uwpptin uu hwwn 33,000.00 1.00 33.00
39132220  |Ywluhgutip Uu hwwn 12,500.00 1.00 12.50
31211140 wuwywhnyhsutip Uu hwin 6,500.00 2.00 13.00
44831300 htipdtiwhyutip uu Ug 0.21 3457,142.86 75.00
34221260 | wy dtipblwitiph duwutip uu huwin 60.00 ©200.00 12.00
34221260 wj| dtipivwutiph dwutip Ul hwiwn 20.00 200.00 4,00
44311190 thwihnily gnnpuwtynyetin uu Ve 21,500.00 5.00 107.50
31151120 wjuwthwu uungdwl wnpynipubip uu huwin 13,000.00 5.00 65.00




39221420 |funquiwlutip i[ uu hwwn 3,000.00 3.00 9.00
42671180 atinph gnpdhputinh dwutip | uu huitin 25,000.00 3.00 75.00
31211140 wuwwhnyhsutip uu huwin 2,000.00 3.00 6.00
14911100 Ybipwiwlywd dhnwnyw uynuetin uu innutiw 650,000.00 0.02 13.00
44521190 pwuwihutp uu hwun 3,000.00 4.00 12.00
44111412 ubiply, shtuwpwpuwlwu Ju Ug 6.400.00 2.50 16.00
38431150 quah Ytipindhy uwppwynpnuiutip uu huwwn 4,500.00 1.00 4.50
44521190 pwlwihutip uu hwn 25,000.00 2.00 50.00
22451280 inndutip uu hwn 110.00 2,000.00 220.00
34351200 wywndtipitwubiph wuhdgutin Eus huwiwn 13,729.80 4.00 54.92
34351200 wywndtipitwutinh wuhJutin Eun hwin 4.00 -
34351200 wywnndtiptitwutinh wuhutip tus hwn 4.00
34351200 wywnndtipitwbiph wuhdgutip nVta) hwin 20,588.23 510.00 10,500.00
34351200 wywnndbiptiuwutiph wuhutin [xVta) hwwn 109,729.99 158.00 17,337.34
34351200 | wdundtipbuwttph wipyubn tUS hutn 109,729.99 614.00 67,374.21
31442100 Ynunwlyhg dwpinlngutin LUs hwwn 58.317.94 234.00 12,476.40
31442100 Ynunwlihy dwpinlyngltin tus huiin 32,502.85 35.00 1,137.60
34331300 wynndtiptitwliph wwhtivnwdwatip | RS hujin 7,119.00 400.00 2,847.60
|
34331300 wywndbiptitwttinh wwhtiunwdwuatip tUs hwin 3,840.00 400.00 1,536.00
39835000 L::LS;“:‘ EAALART, Wkl UU | huan 6.000.00 2.00 12.00
39221420 funquiwlutip uu huwn 1,500.00 2.00 3.00
44211280 annbin uu hwn 4,000.00 1.00 4.00
35111300 wwpnwwuhy b wtnwugniejw hwgniuwn uu hwwn 1,400.00 8.00 11.20
34921470 thnnngujhu (nyutip uu hwin 45,000.00 1.00 45.00
31211180 wyinndwin wugwinhsubin | uu hwin 900.00 2.00 1.80
31684400 Yuiprywly ' uu hwitn 750.00 12.00 9.00
31684400 Yupnuy Uu hwin 1,000.00 1.00 1.00
31684400 Jupnwy uu hwiwn 1,100.00 1.00 1.10
31684400 Juipnwly | Ju hwin 800.00 2.00 1.60
31684400 Yupnul | uu hwin 600.00 5.00 3.00
30237310 hLSJLLL;:Jur:“muw[lmmnq BURRISEAD ““l”‘f‘mmw Uu hwtn 9.000.00 1.00 9.00
Uyunnijugdwu Ytintiph hwdwp
42921290 |uwhuwwbudwd pwpdp Guptwl mwl Qg hwin 2,190,000.00 2.00 4,380.00
woluwwnnn uwnpp |
Udunugdw Yhntiph hwdwp |
42021200 uwhuwinbudwsd pupap Suzdwl uwl a< huwin 2,280,000.00 1.00 2,280.00
woluwwnnn supdwljwl uwnpp
31512360 [nwwndwlutip 9 huwitn 1,984.80 100.00 198.48
31512360 [nwiwp&wljutip q< hwn 1,842.22 270.00 497.40
31512360 |nwwpawlutin QL hwn 1,661.11 270.00 448.50
31512360 [nwwpdwlubip Q< hwwn 1,912.50 120.00 229.50
31512360 | |nwwpawlutin 9< hwtn 585.00 1,000.00 585.00
31512360  ||nwwn&wlyutip QL hwin 571.29 1,400.00 799.80
31512360 | |nwwnawlutip Q< hwin 495.00 300.00 148.50
31512360  ||nwwn&wljutip | QL hwin 495.00 300.00 148.50
31512360 [Inwwp&wlutip J L hwin 419.78 800.00 335.82
31512360  ||nwwpé&wljutip | 94 hwin 37500 200.00 75.00
31512360 ||nwwnawljutip 1 S hwin 699.96 200.00 139.99
24211140 ubiplwuyniptin ! Uu liq 20,000.00 14.00 280.00
44831500 | imidpsubip uu g 2,000.00 10.00 20.00
44111412 utiply, 2htwpwpwlw Ju lq 7,500.00 3.00 22.50




44821000  |jwp, dwupwhwwnwlh uu L 10,000.00 5.00 50.00
44511260 hnuenine uu u2 2,700.00 4.00 10.80
30192231 ulyng uu hwn 800.00 20.00 16.00
30192230 uyns Bpyynndwuh unutiayws Uu hwn 1,200.00 20.00 24.00
39522100 wlepwiughy ppbigtiun Uu hwn 800.00 20.00 16.00
44511330 wununwlwhwuutip EUS hwwn 6,960.00 5.00 34.80
42671180 atinph gnpdhputiph dwutip Eus hwin 54,000.00 4.00 216.00
44511100 atinph gnpéhputip [{Vay hwwn 57,000.00 2.00 114.00
44511100 atinph gnpdhputip [K¥%a) huwin 51,000.00 2.00 102.00
42671160 atinph gnpdhputiph dwutip LUz hww 63.600.00 1.00 63.60
39263510 | ubinduwly, thnpp T HUs | b 4,850.00 5.00 29.10
44511700 hwppwnipp tun hwwn 6,501.30 4.00 26.01
34321230 dliptitugh wdpwpahlutip EUS hwwn 47,472.00 2.00 94.94
42661400 tinwlgdwl bilunpwlwt uwppbip [KU%a) hwn 149.700.00 2.00 299.40
42661400 tinwlgdwu bilEYynpwlwl uwpptip [x(Vla} hwwn 65,600.00 3.00 196.80
4241110 pinl-Gwiuwpuwly Ypluwlh EUn hwn 118,800.00 3.00 356.40
42412100 thnfuwnpwidhgngutiph wdpwpahsutin [RVYa) hww 156,816.00 2.00 313.63
44511100 &tinph gnpdhputip [EYaY hwwn 4,732.20 6.00 28,39
44511100 &tinph gnpdhputip Eus hwwn 3,940.20 6.00 23.64
44511100 atinph gnpshputip [x(0ta} hww 15,592.80 5.00 77.96
Sorsy | muggnigi pndRi Hs | hun 133,896.00 5.00 669.48
Yupquynphony
44511330 wuninwlwhwubp [wUYaY hwn 27,400.00 6.00 164.40
33731200 wwpnwywuhy hwnniy wyungutip tus hwwn 28,591.20 3.00 85.77
44511330 wpinnunwlwhwuutin Lus hwtn 132,000.00 4.00 528.00
44511330 wununwlwhwuubp Euns hwin 39,800.00 6.00 238.80
33131430 wuwnynn b hnlnn gnpdhputip KU1 huwwn 39,600.00 3.00 118.80
31211340 Liywnpwtutipghugh hnuwtpuwidgnfuwplhs tus hwwn 64,400.00 3.00 193.20
44311220 qunwuubip tus hwn 24,000.00 10.00 240.00
31681100 Lyunpwljwt wwpwguotip Eun hwn 48,000.00 4.00 192.00
44511340 qujhynuh uwjptip [R¥1a) hwwn 10,200.00 2.00 20.40
44511370 gnpdhputinh hwywpwaoniutip tus hwwn 64,200.00 2.00 128.40
44511330 wunninwlwhwuubin tun hwwn 132,000.00 2.00 264.00
33131430 wuwnynn b hnlynn gnpéhputin [RVYa) hwwn 36,960.00 5.00 184.80
33131430 wwnnynn b hnlnn gnpshputin Eus hwn 83,400.00 2.00 166.80
42911190 uwieh quhsutin Ju hwwn 8,000.00 30.00 240.00
39531600  |hwunwlwdwdlynypubp uu pd 4,500.00 26.55 119.48
24111190 wdluwpeent quq uu u3 850.00 30.00 25.50
24111180 erywdhu uu u3 750.00 30.00 22.50
39836000 wybi, unynpulw uu hwn 1,400.00 20.00 28.00
39831283  |hwwwlh [ugdwl (wpe Uu hwn 600.00 20.00 12.00
44211280 anntip uu hwwn 3,500.00 3.00 10.50
39221420 funquitwlutip U hwtn 1,200.00 10.00 12.00
32551170 wujwp htinwfunuutip Ju hwwn 13,500.00 1.00 13.50
32551130 htinwjunup whwuwlwiutip b pupapuwfunu uu hwn 5,000.00 15.00 75.00
42961110 dnunph hulnnnieiw hwduwljwpg Uu hwtn 255,000.00 1.00 255.00
3023711 uunigdwl dwpwnlyng uu hww 130.00 200.00 26.00
22451280 wnndubip Ju hwn 110.00 1,000.00 440.00
44423450 wujwuwnwunwliutip U huwwn 6,000.00 15.00 90.00
22311200 ulwpubip uu hwn 12,500.00 8.00 100.00
39141100 nwpwlutip Ju huwiwn 70,000.00 1.00 70.00
42961116 dninph hulynnnejw hwdwlwpag [xV¥aY nwlwqy 1,508,400.00 1.00 1,508.40
42961110 dnunph huynnniejwt hwdwljwpg [x¥ta) hwwn 495,000.00 4.00 1,980.00
44423460 hwugtiutinh gnigwuwlutin Uu hwwn 45,000.00 1.00 45.00
39831260 obwnh twpw Uu hwwn 100,000.00 1.00 100.00




32421300

guuguwhu pwdwuwpuwp Ju hwwn 23,000.00 1.00 23.00
30192200 | uwlwhdbinpuht dwuwdtutbn uu hwun 2,000.00 10.00 20.00
39292110 gnwnwhunwlutin uu hwn 35,000.00 1.00 35.00
39292110 | gpunwhunwlutn uu huww 23,000.00 2.00 46.00
39292110 gpuinwutwyutip uu huwwn 18,000.00 1.00 18.00
44163200 funnnjuwlutiph dhwgdwu dwutip uu hwin 1,200.00 5.00 6.00
32551170 wlwp hbnwtunuutip Ju hwwn 55,000.00 1.00 55.00
35121250 Unyuwlwlwgdwt wuywuwpwpuntp uu hww 500.00 50.00 25.00
39811100 onh pwpdwgnighsutin uu hww 700.00 12.00 8.40
39221410 wybiutip uu hwwn 1,400.00 20.00 28.00
39812600 Jwppnn dwonwutip W thnphutip uu huwwn 1,000.00 12.00 12.00
39831278 uwwuph [Yywgdwu thnph uu hwn 1,000.00 12.00 12.00
39812600 dwppnn dwontyutip L tinghutin uu huitn 1,300.00 4.00 5.20
39812600 dwppnn dwdnuutin L thnphutip | Uu hwn 400.00 16.00 6.40
39831282 Yuhnyp dwppbint jwpe | Ju huin 250.00 60.00 15.00
33711480 | o6un T e 2,500.00 5.00 12.50
39812600 dwppnn dwdniyutip W thnphtitip uu huiin 360.00 20.00 7.20
39831283 |hwuwlh pwgiwt wpe T uu huin 550.00 50.00 27.50
33761100 |qniqupuwuh pninge uu huiin 180.00 50.00 9.00
33141118 wudtinnghlutin uu hwin 300.00 60.00 18.00
33141118 wudbinnghlutip Uu hwin 900.00 15.00 13.50
18421130 &tinungutip Ju qnug 400.00 20.00 8.00
44411751 uwthwugnygh pwph wwpwagwutin uu hwwn 1,300.00 5.00 6.50
33711480 obwn uu huwn 1,100.00 10.00 11.00
19641000 wnihbphiwiht wwply, wnph hwdwp Ju hwwn 350.00 60.00 21.00
39221410 wybiutip uu hwin 4,000.00 6.00 24.00
18421130 atinungutip Ju hwn 40.00 200.00 8.00
39831240 dwppnn Unietin Uu g 340.00 80.00 27.20
sosssgag | M) ULTRREH SR s aiuun Qliuls uu huin 1,400.00 5.00 7.00

thugjuinjuw
39221420 funquuwyutip uu hujwn 450.00 20.00 9.00
44211280 anntip uu hwin 3,500.00 5.00 17.50
39221420 funquiiwutin ‘ uu huiin 1,200.00 16.00 19.20
39221420 funquitiwljutip | Uu huiin 1,300.00 10.00 13.00
39111140 | wonnulp o hutn 26,000 00 500 | 130.00
S4gjigag. | LMWEnANGALL Swluuyih ke U a¢ nplid 16,435,000.00 1.00 16,435.00

wuwhbtiunwdwutip
44811700 utipytinh hwywpwéntutin uu L 20,000.00 5.00 100.00
44811700 ubtipytiph hwdwipwéniutip Uu la 20,000.00 2.00 40.00
44811700 ubipytiph hwywpwdniutip uu Ua 20,000.00 3.00 60.00
44811700 | tbipltph hwiwpwandubp uu s 20,000.00 2.00 40.00
44811700 ubiplybiph hwywpwdniutin l uu Ug 20,000.00 3.00 60.00
44811700 utinytinh hwwpwaéntutin uu g 7.500.00 5.00 37.50
44831500 | jnidpsutin Ul Ug 2,000.00 20.00 40.00
30192231 ulng Ju hwitn 800.00 10.00 8.00
30192232 |ulns pnph Ju hwin 1,200.00 10.00 12.00
44921500 |stithwdwdhl' ghwjuwjhu uu g 2,050.00 30.00 61.50
44511260 [hnywpenine uu g 2.700.00 3.00 8.10
44831300 | htpdbnhlutn uu g 0.21 35714286 | 75.00
32251300 gsm htinwfunuttip ; Uu hwtn 7,400.00 2.00 14.80
14761200 | quijpnud | uu g 100,000.00 0.30 30.00
31681160 hgpwiynphsutip ! Uu huwin 25,000.00 1.00 25.00
39121100 | gpuiubnuitilp B huiln 60.000.00 1.00 60.00
42431000  |wdpwpahsttip i uu huin 75,000.00 2.00 150.00
42911190 uweh quihsubtip e Ju hwin 8.000 00 14.00 112.00
09411710 ubindyuwd puwlw quiq - uu Ug 295.00 30,000.00 8,850.00
09411710 [utmdywd puwlul quiq " tus Ug 295.00 1,200,000.00 354,000.00
09411710 | utmuws puwlwu quq | tus Uq 300.00 450,000.00 135,000.00




44421780 thwutnwpenplnh wplntip Uu hwn 25,000.00 4.00 100.00
44831300  |htpdtinhlutip Uu g 42,857.14 0.70 30.00
39221220 hwgnwun snputngbin uu hww 7,500.00 i 1.00 7.50
44521190 pwitwihubip Uu huwiwn 2,200.00 3.00 6.60
39713410 hwwnwlh dwppdwt uwpptin uu hwn 15,000.00 10.00 150.00
33111230 ;‘Ohg”glflwm pudutwnhsh SwspuluiER 10y, 500.00 20.00 10.00
39522330 dwppnn Yunputip Uu hwn 500.00 80.00 40.00
31641216 huwinntly wunanwl uu hwwn 700.00 50.00 35.00
33211490 Shunwnghwlw unuhud uu hww 5,000.00 10.00 50.00
24321660 quliwqwl opqwwlwl phihwlwu Uniptin Uu gpuwd 545 1 700.40
24321660 qulwqwl opquwuwlwu phihwljwu Uyniptin uu gpwd 6.00 30.00
39812300 thwj bgunn puniyubin uu bg 21,000.00 0.30 6.30
32341240 nidtinugnighsutin Uu hwn 65,000.00 2.00 130.00
31221500 npwuupnpdwinnp hnuwuph uu hwtn 37,000.00 2.00 74.00
32341240 nidtinugnighsutip Uu hwn 25,000.00 2.00 50.00
32341240 nidtinugnighsutin Uu huwwn 15,000.00 2.00 30.00
44111450 dtiyniuhy wwywlhutip Uu 02 39,600.00 2.50 99.00
31221600 Ltiinpnpwindhg uu hwtn 50,000.00 1.00 50.00
33211490 Shuiwnghwljwl unupud uu huwin 3,300.00 120.00 396.00
33201490 | Spunwupnghuwlub unufid Ul | hww 3,500.00 40,00 140.00
34911150 quitwqut wwhbunwdwutp U npwd 132,000.00 B 1.00 132.00
42961100 Yuwnwiwpdw b hulydwt hwdwlwpg <Uu hwwn 19,500,000.00 1.00 19,500.00
44921500 | Stihwdwdhly ghwyuwhu Uu Ug 2,050.00 20.00 41.00
44831300 htipdwnhlutip uu Ya 357,142.86 0.21 75.00
22451280 wndubip uu hwtn 110.00 1,000.00 110.00
34981100 npwuuwnpuiwhl nndutip uu hwn 110.00 4,000.00 440.00
4401141 | ubipy, gpuwkdnyuhnt, wiyphy uu g 20.000.00 5.00 100.00
441413 Jnunwiutiny Ju Ug 20,000.00 5.00 100.00
44111414 ubipy’ jwinbipuwih uu Yg 20,000.00 5.00 100.00
44111438 Edw)’ U8 273 Uu g 20,000.00 5.00 100.00
42511128 onh qunhgutin uu hwn 8,000.00 125.00 1,000.00
44921500  |Stihwiwdhly’ ghyuwihu uu Yg 2,050.00 30.00 61.50
09411710 ubinijwd puwluwu quq [R(0%a) Ug 290.00 170,000.00 49,300.00
09411710 utindwd puwlwu qq qC Ug 299.00 230,000.00 68,770.00
09411710 utindjwé puwljwl guq &%) V11 300.00 500,000.00 150,000.00
09411710 utindwd puwljwl qugq QL Yg 300.00 200,000.00 60,000.00
09411710 utindwd puwlwt quq GL [']e 300.00 180.000.00 54,000.00
0941710 | ubindwd plwlwl quq uu g 295.00 115,000.00 33,925.00
43611190 funnnuwyutinh gfupyutiph pnupsutip Uu hwn 48,000.00 2.00 96.00
33131430 wwwnynn b hnlynn gnpdhputin uu hwwn 40,000.00 1.00 40.00
24321660 quitwqul opgutiwuwu phihwlwu uynistin uu gpuwd 6.00 44,933.00 269.60
38421180 dwundtinpbp uu hwwn 6,000.00 5.00 30.00
38421180 dwundtiinptip uu hwwn 2,000.00 10.00 20.00
39714220 onnpwlhs, 12000 BTU a< hwwn 215,000.00 6.00 1,290.00
39714230 onnpwhs, 18000 BTU QL hwn 291,000.00 4.00 1,164.00
39714200 onnpulths Eus huwiwn = 1.00 -

44221100 wwinnthwuutin uu u2 39,600.00 4.30 170.28
35811170 hwdwaqgbiun [=(UFa) Inwlywqy - 1,800.00 -

35811171 hwiwqgbun EUS  |ipwlway) B! 1,800.00 -
35111130 Ypwldwphgutip EUs hwin - 350.00 -

39111170 wRnn’ thwihniy Uu hwin 20,714.25 4.00 82.86
39111180 wpenn gpuubitjwljughu uu hwwn 15,714.25 4.00 62.86
39111100 Uuwintintip uu hwin 15,714.25 4.00 62.86




39111260 wpennwlubin Uu hwin 15,714.25 4.00 62.86
39111320 |uuwnwpwitip uu huwin 15,714.25 4.00 62.86
39138110 |wpnn dbnwnw uu huwin 15,714.25 4.00 62.86
39138120 |wpenn thwjnjw uu huwin 15,714.25 4.00 62.86
39121410 utinwt” hwdwlwnpgsh Uu huwin 25,000.00 4.00 100.00
39151220 Ywhnyph dwutin uu hwwn 33,333.33 3.00 100.00
39121100 gnpwutinwuutip | uu hwn 40,000.00 1.00 40.00
39121320 utinwu’ nhdwnpp | uUu huwin 33,333.33 3.00 100.00
39121330 ubinwt’ juwpwlwhu B uu hwn 33.333.33 3.00 100.00
39121360 |ubmul’ ntwwnh ? uu huin 33333.33 3.00 100.00
32422100 quugwiht hwdwlwpgh Ynpn uhwduwnuwly | Uu hwin 40,000.00 2.00 80.00
30199510 |unywpwpninp, phppny uu bg 10,800.00 5.00 54.00
39131100 gpwubitjwyh nupwlwownptip uu hwwn 100,000.00 1.00 100.00
39131200 wpfuhyh nupwlwowntip uu huwwn 100,000.00 1.00 100.00
39132100 thwuinwpnelinh wwhdwu ywhwpwtiutip Ju hww 100,000.00 1.00 100.00
39132210 ntiuwlwynpdwt nupwlwowntip | uu huwn 100,000.00 1.00 100.00
39151110 nwnpwywowph hhtuwldwiup ‘: uu hwn 100,000.00 1.00 100.00
39151130 dnnniwiht Ywhnyp uu hwwn 50,000.00 2.00 100.00
44111450 dtlyniuhs wwwlihutin uu hwin 100,000.00 1.00 100.00
39111180 wenn' gpuutitjwljujhu [RUYa) hwwn 40.00

39111180 wpnn’ gpuubtywljwht tus hun 10.00

44411515 thwlw, fugwwhu ! uu hwn 1.300.00 12.00 15.60
24951130 | uhplynuls pumidutip T U 357,142.90 021 75.00
30192200 uwbinhdtinpught dwwguibiittip Uu huwin 2,00(;7(767 10.00 20.00
39224331 nny| wwundwut \ uu huitn 2.200.00 15.00 33.00
39221430 ht”dquﬁ?t:ju‘:mmq HRHL o U | hun 1,100 00 20.00 22,00
39837000 | gufuwyt [ uu huwitn 1,400.00 20.00 28.00
39821100 dwppnn Unietip wdnuhwh hhdph pw uu hwitn 1,200.00 14.00 16.80
39821100 dwppnn unuetin wdnuhwyh hhdph Ypw Uu hwin 1,000.00 8.00 8.00
39522330 dwppnn Yuinputip Ju hwwn 250.00 60.00 15.00
33711480 ofwn uu hwtn 2,500.00 4.00 10.00
39522330 dwppnn Yunputip Uu hwin 600.00 40.00 24.00
18421130 atinungutip uu qniyq 300.00 30.00 9.00
33711480 ofwn Uu huwitn 1,100.00 10.00 11.00
19641000 wnihtphitiiwht wwpl, wnph hwidwp | Uu huwin 400.00 40.00 16.00
39821100 dwppnn Upnietip wdnthwlh hhdph Jpw { uu huwin 1,700.00 14.00 23.80
39837000 | gufuwyty Uu hwin 1,200.00 15.00 18.00
39514100 upphsutin, pwdpwljw uu huwin 700.00 10.00 7.00
39522330 dwppnn Yunnputip uu huitn 800.00 20.00 16.00
44211280 annlin ] :I Uu hutn 1.500.00 10.00 15.00
19211100 uhuptinhly Yunnputip Uu huin 500 00 100.00 80.00
31641216 hwnntly winunwy i ﬁUU huin /& u 00 50.00 37.80
39221430 P!t’;ﬁ?‘it:ﬁ“{';;“m‘ By gt uu huth 1,100 00 15.00 16.50
39821100 dwppnn nipetin wdnthwlyh hhdph Jpuw i uu huwitn 1.,700.00 6.00 10.20
39522330 Uwppnn Yunputip ; uu huwiin 1,200.00 10.00 12.00
39522330 dwppnn Yunputip uu huwn 800.00 10.00 8.00
32421300 gulgwihu pwdwlwpwp Uu hwiin 20,000.00 1.00 20.00
43611190 funnnduiutiph gijuhlutinh pnuhsutip Ju hwitn 55,000.00 2.00 110.00
43831100 Fliyunpwlwu puwpdwlyny uwpptip uu hwwn 150,000.00 1.00 150.00
44611280 onh Ynuwmtijutiputin uu hwin 540,000.00 1.00 540.00
44163170 ntinhuti funnniuy | Uu u 1.500.00 10.00 15.00
44163170 ntitnhuti funnnqualy uu d 2.200.00 10.00 22.00
44163170 nbwnhuti funnnyuwy | uu u 3.000.00 10.00 30.00




44311170 tinwligdwl wwpwgwubip uu hwwn 2.800.00 10.00 28.00
[0 iy pbil tilju Unife ¥
st6gzzo0 | WPwPuARl nbypbrud Gbluapulutingggul uu huwtn 26.000.00 2.00 52.00
utnigdwt hwdwluwpgtip
30197231 prewywtwy, wnihdtipwiht punui, S| Uu nnuh 1,500.00 2.00 3.00
30192160 onphfutitip 74[] u huwn 300.00 8.00 2.40
30192160 ouphtutlip Uu hwn 280.00 2.00 0.56
30197220 jeneh wdpwlutin Uu nnuh 150.00 3.00 0.45
30192125 dwpltiputip uu hwn 270.00 6.00 1.62
30199420 pnine Upnuubiph hwdwp, unuuaywopny uu hww 1,200.00 5.00 6.00
30192125 dwipltiputip uu hwwn 270.00 9.00 2.43
24911500 unupud (wkpnany) Ju hwwn 270.00 2.00 0.54
30192128 gphs gbijwjhu uu hwwn 70.00 26.00 1.82
39292530  |pwunu’ dhnwnjuw uu hwn 300.00 6.00 1.80
30192130 dwinpunutip Uu hwwn 150.00 10.00 1.50
30197220 reneh wdpwyutip Ju huwwn 60.00 40.00 2.40
30192950 bywinpwlwu ntinhuubp uu hwtn 100.00 5.00 0.50
30197323 Yuphs, 50-hg wytijh ptipph hwdwp uu hwwn 1,200.00 2.00 2.40
30197100 jwphsh dtinwnwiwnt Guwtip, dté uu wntth 70.00 4.00 0.28
30197230 fenpwwutwl uu huwin 100.00 20.00 2.00
30192200 uwwnhdbnpught dwujwytiutip uu hwin 2.500.00 10.00 25.00
31641216 hwinnty winnunwy Uu hwin 1,200.00 20.00 24.00
39522340 thwytigunn Yuinputip Uu hwwn 2.500.00 3.00 7.50
19511600 Ynprwght gnpdywdp wudwnnntiph hwdwn uu hwwn 500.00 15.00 7.50
3019212 puwliwp nwugpulwi dlipttwtiph hwdwp Uu hwin 3.500.00 3.00 10.50
3019212 pwtwp nywgpwlwt diptiiwutiph hwdwp Uu hwin 2,400.00 1.00 2.40
43831100 biyunpulwy pupdwlng uwpptip uu hwwn 295,000.00 1.00 295.00
43831100 biiyunpwlwt pwpdwlyny uwpptin Uu hwn 175,000.00 2.00 350.00
32551160 htinwtunuwjhu uwpptip uu hwn 60,000.00 3.00 180.00
34311140 owndhsutiph dwutip uu huwwn 500.00 40.00 20.00
44521100 quuwqul Ynnubiputip b thwljwubtip uu hwwn 19,500.00 2.00 39.00
42671180 atinph gnpdhputinh dwutip uu hwn 20,000.00 1.00 20.00
37521240 fuwnwihp thnshlutip b qunwyutip uu hwwn 22.50 1,500.00 101.25
31211340 Eaywnpwtutipghuwgh hnuwpwiintuwnpyhs uu hwwn 6,000.00 1.00 6.00
iU U . 4 u, 70-200k9,
gezs3200 | WMwubtysubi ghro, dutinp 2 Ul | hwn 2,700.00 25.00 67.50
wmnnwuh, uwhtwy botipny
32551170 wiupwp hbnwunuutin Uu huwin 60.000.00 1.00 60.00
31151170 dwpwinlyngutinh (hgpwinphsutip uu hwiwn 3.000.00 4.00 12.00
42111220 wwitnjwiubip Ju hwin 5.000.00 4.00 20.00
44211510 wwonwwuhs Eypwuttip uu hwn 5,000.00 4.00 20.00
44163420 funnniwlh wpdniuy Uu hwtn 500.00 30.00 15.00
44163421 funnnywlh wpdniuy Uu hwn 600.00 40.00 24.00
44163422 funnnyuwlyh wpdniuy uu hwwn 650.00 30.00 19.50
19511600 Unpnwght gnpdywdp wgwnnntiph hwdwp uu hwwn 1,000.00 100.00 100.00
19511600 Ynpnwiht gnpdywdp wiugwnnntiph hwdwn Uu hwin 3,000.00 4.00 12.00
14911100 Ybpwidowlyws dhnwnjw ujniatin uu nnuuw 0.07 650,000.00 45.50
14211126 uhlhynuuyht wiwq Uu [ite} 357,142.90 0.21 75.00
44511220 nwpwinbuwl dtnph gnpdhputip Uu hwwn 45,000.00 2.00 90.00
42671180 &tinph gnpdhputinh dwutip uu huwin 20,000.00 2.00 40.00
44541200 onewjh dwutip uu hwwn 30,000.00 2.00 60.00
38541900 gnpdhputip thnfuwnpwihengutiph hwdwp Uu hwwn 13,000.00 8.00 104.00
42121530 Ulipbuwutiph Yuwd pwpdhsutiph dwutip Ul hwtn 2,800.00 30.00 84.00




39711140

tugunuiht uwnuwpwtiutin | uu huwin 60,000.00 1.00 60.00
44112730 Yupnn ujuyuwnwy ‘ uu huin 4,000.00 14.00 56.00
ownhywlhwu jwptiph tinwygdwu |
42662100 hw“*hq';ggb”hnh tqizgwhh‘ﬁhp | w huitn 40.00 100.00 4.00
22811150 unpwntinptin uu hwwn 800.00 5.00 4.00
30192121 qphs qunhbwinp Ju hwin 150.00 15.00 2.25
30192121 aphs qunhlywdnp uu huwiwn 70.00 80.00 5.60
30192700 gplitwlwu whinnyputin uu hwn 300.00 25.00 7,50
30192700 gpiuwluwu whwnyputin uu huwiwn 280.00 25.00 7.00
30192700 gpbiuwljwu whwnnyputip uu hwwn 70.00 20.00 1.40
30192700 gplitwlwu whinnyptin uu hww 150.00 5.00 0.75
30192700 gpbuwluwu whwnyputip uu huin 270.00 5.00 1:35
33411400 | Duytip uu hwtn 1,500.00 10.00 15.00
30199232 [uwdwyh dpwp, A4 slwswthh Ju hww 15.00 350.00 5:25
30199232 fuwdwlh dpwp, A4 dliwgwithh ; uu huwiin 10.00 300.00 3.00
30199232 |uwdwyh dpwp, A4 dlwswthh | Uu hwin 50.00 50.00 2.50
30197232 prpWwwUWY, wpwquwljwp, prpjw | uu huwn 100.00 150.00 15.00
30192780 towpwdwhy | uu hwwn 500.00 4.00 2.00
30192125 dwpltiputip ? Uu hun 270.00 15.00 4.05
30199420 fenue Upnidubiph hwidwn, unubéwdpnt Uu huwin 1,200.00 8.00 9.60
30199420 fentne Upnudutinh hwidwip, unutaduopny uu huiin 150.00 20.00 3.00
39263520 utindwly, dhohu ; uu huiin 600.00 5.00 3.00
39263520 utindwly, dhohu uu huwiin 360.00 5.00 1.80
30192700 gptiiwlwu whwnnypubin uu huwwn 90.00 10.00 0.90
30192130 dwiinhwnutin Uu hwn 150.00 10.00 1.50
30192231 uljng Uu hwin 120.00 10.00 1.20
30197230 prRWwwWuwW uu huwin 800.00 5.00 4.00
30192128 anhs gbjwhu uu huwwn 650.00 10.00 6.50
22811190 wtuwwnwlpuwiht gppnyly Ju hwn 25.00 100.00 2.50
22811150 uUnpuwwmbinpbin Ju hwwn 2,500.00 1.00 2.50
30197232 ferpewwwtwl, wpwquiljwp, ppjw uu huwn 520.00 5.00 2.60
30197230 Jenfewwwlwly uu hwtn 1,000.00 13.00 13.00
39263420 wdpwy, Jtd uu huwitn 125.00 12.00 1.50
30192114 pwlwp, Yuhph pwpahyh hwdwp Uu huitn 270.00 6.00 1.62
30192111 pwliwph pwpahlutip Ju hwin 650.00 2.00 1.30
30197111 Yuwphsh dtinwnwiwnt Yuwlip, dinpp Uu huin 1,100.00 2.00 | 2.20
30263200 | MHBUILIPY Ghp, dunnyui, 70-20Cky WU | b 650,00 8.00 5.20
wnnwuh, uwhwwy Eetipny
SoEaggy | DERR M AND, WA, 1000k, | . p | gL 650.00 8.00 5.20
nnnuith, uwhuiwly tetipny |
35121250 unytwlwtwgdwt wuduuwpwpintip ; uu hwin 90.00 100.00 9.00
31641225 [quipy ‘1 <Uu huwin 10,000.00 100.00 1.000.00
31641225 |qunhy < hwin 10,000.00 100.00 1,000.00
31641225  |qunhy Ul hwin 10,000.00 100.00 1,000.00
31161100 Flilunpwlywl puipdhsutiph dwutip uu hwin 30,000.00 20.00 600.00
18211100 Yhuwytipwpynt | EUs hwtn - 1,800.00 -
43611170 dhwgdwu hwugnygubip uu hwtn 4,000.00 30.00 120.00
39821100 dwppnn Untetin wdnuhwlh hhdph puw ‘ uu hwtn 2,800.00 14.00 39.20
39831110 Uwypwiht twppwndhs ' uu huwin 2,800.00 6.00 16.80
43611170 dhwguwu hwugnygutip uu hwn 4,500.00 10.00 45.00
41121100 wpnyniuwpbipwlw onip uu thup 20,000.00 1.00 20.00
33141134 Phuwn bwumhly wdpwyny 8uudx3d [xVYay hwiwn 80.00 852.00 68.16
33141134 Rhuw bruunhly wdpwyndg 8udx3u [R0Fay huwin 80.00 852.00 68.16
33141134 Phuwn buwuwnhl wdpwyny 8udx3d 1 EUs hwwn 770.00 852.00 656.04
33131280 winwdtwpmdwlwl dypwinutip | EUS hun 630 00 852.00 536.76
33140115 | pdyluliwt pudpay T s | 240 00 852.00 204.48
s3ngrar | U dongubin: dwuatls winulutr bus | b 650 00 852,00 553.80

(dgnun)




68.16

3314111 Yuysntt uwytinwuhutin [m¥Ya) hwwn 80.00 852.00
33631260  |jnn DOBAGO3 (W¥ta) hwin 1,250.00 852.00 1,065.00
35121250 unyuwlwwgdwl wuywuwpwnuntin uu hwin 110.00 436.00 47.96
22451140 wuap hwunwnnn pwpuntip Uu hwwn 110.00 909.00 99.99
22451160 enyunynieniuttin uu hwn 110.00 909.00 99:99
22451170 dniinph pwpuntip uu hwwn 110.00 909.00 99.99
22451180 wwnybipny inwywgnpynn ujniptin Ul hwwn 110.00 909.00 99.99
30199730 wygbipwpuntin uu hwn 110.00 909.00 99:99
22451280 nndubip Uu hwn 110.00 219.00 24.09
24311570 PnpWS ontn uu lhuip 205.00 180.00 98.40
34221260 wj| dtipbuwutiph dwulip [x0haY hwwn - 1.00 -
42412100 thnjuwnpwidhengutiph wdpwpahsutip tus hwwn - 1.00 -
34221260 wy| dbiptiiwtiph dwubip tus hwwn - 1.00 -
34911120 nintiptinh uwyulutip Lus hww 1.00 -
34351200 wnndtiptibwutiph wuhyutip [Rha) huwin - 540.00 -
34351200 winndtiptitwubph wupdutip Lus hwn - 2,400.00
Cunwdbtp wuypwipbbp 6,004,927.9
uchuusuvevenr
ubi & Ywh y duw b
45421119 arniGURNG st it uu npwd 600,000.00 1.00 600.00
ntinwnpdwi woluwwnwuputip
45421132 wwwyhutiph wbnwnpdwt wotuwnwupubn uu npwd 180,000.00 1.00 180.00
u u dwuu &
iEsaris, | LM unntl dwulughtiiigye a< Apwd 13,398,000.00 1.00 13,398.00
shtwpwpuiljw wotuwnwupttin
qulwqwu hwnnly dwutiwghinwgdws ) R
45261159 uu u 1,339,108.1¢ 1 ,339.
ohuwpwpwlwy wofuwnwupubin MHA = = 0 L
ut; uub| Epwi dwu
asoiapp | Mnndulibnh thulultph bpuitinpngdus uu it 5,000.00 10.00 50.00
wpfuwnwpllip
§ U ti utiph Jtipwu fwl
i L S L B L Ul npwd 200,000.00 1.00 200.00
woluwinwlpltin
b} u i uts pwunpnguwd
asprane | HRAMUIRL wWenbquurBnt anubnprgdu uu anwd 180,000.00 1.00 180.00
wytuwwnwpulip
) hu L ubiph Jlpwu dwia
asop100 | WMot waptquuntibph dupwbinpnguus uu Apwd 80,000.00 1.00 80.00
wotuwinwuputin
U u i utiph Ybpwunpngdwu
45221200 | inUuwsRl wanbiguinbibh JEpwlinpngdus Ul | npwd 200,000.00 1.00 200.00
wotuwnwupubip
45231151 onh dwppdwu woluwnwuputip uu npwd 250,000.00 1.00 250.00
45221142 punhwunip shtwpwpwlwt wotuwnwuputip A< npwd 21,300,000.00 1.00 21,300.00
uby & Yt fwl b
45421119 SN GBI R A Y Ul i 135,000.00 1.00 135.00
wbinunpdwl woluwiwuplitip
45421130 thuiyinh htinn Yuawgwd wofuwnwptlin Uu npwd 100,000.00 1.00 100.00
45421140 Ywhnyph wwwpwundwl wyluwnwptip uu npwd 100,000.00 1.00 100.00
50891200  |hyunpwlwl uwppwynpridutiph unpngnud Uu npwd 600,000.00 1.00 600.00
u Jwi b hwynpdwu
70031500 | MM nne b Lahusdnpdw g | gt 160,000.00 100 160.00
wpluwwnwuputip
uwynpdwt b Gut Swi
79031500 | Mhaubwiinnduil b uhuinpdu uu AP 240,000.00 1.00 240.00
woluwnwupubip




u duwu b Yk fwu
7993150q | PesBwnULAL i uu huiwn 110,000.00 1.00 110.00
wofuwwnwuputin
dt U Ynu uly
a5aniryy | " nnslul Gnbuanndghuiinh uu huin 470,000.00 1.00 470.00
wnbnwnpnd
Ubtuwu u tinh dnuiwddwt
45351100 pouitylgeinpmnb e, - =y |l 26,000.00 10.00 260.00
woluwinwlp |
wdnpinhquitinputiph (dtindhsutin)
50221160  |Jtpwunpngdw b wwhwwdwu uu hwwn 60,000.00 16.00 960.00
Sdwinwjnipyniuutin |
dEnwnwlwt Ynuunpniyghwutiph '
45421113 wtinwnpnud, pugwnnipjwdp’ nnutiph b uu hww 100,000.00 1.00 100.00
wwunnthwuutiph -
tinh, nth inh bt
45421110 nnutinh, wwwnnthwutbiph U hwpwliho ; Uu ki 25 000,00 100 75,00
pwnuwnphsutiph wtinunpnid -
dtituwuhl 1] tiph dnt Hiwt
45351100 RIS TR I ALY UU | hu 26,000.00 10.00 260.00
woluwnwup
Cunuwdbup wpfuwgpuwlipubp 41,347.1
ounu3nNhE3NRLLEN
nfuwn puidhgngutinh hs > 3
gesrizg | eMGUUhsRgUH hisaduudu | ouu | g 1,884,000.00 1.00 1,884.00
wwwhnjugpulwy Swnwjniyeniutitin |
|
Shongubin hts B }
gostizo | Pnivwmnwdhengltinh htin Y uu | gpwd 6,480,000.00 1.00 6,480.00
wywhnugpwlw Swnwnyeiniutibin
J utiph hti o
gestizg. | SrUHADMLRERGURN Ak U | ppwd 12,160,000.00 1.00 12,160.00
wywhnjugpulwu dwnwjnipniuttin
] utinh hti o]
gestitzy | mienpuidhanglibnh hinn Luiis g¢ | nndid 1,600,000.00 1.00 1,600.00
wwwhnyugpuiljwt Swnwjnipniuutip
dwl & uubp' dnphjht
T e it L L SRR N 10,000,000.00 1.00 10,000.00
thnfuwnpwidhongutiph hwdwp
t u hniduw
sy - AR S it U | npwd 79,977,600.00 1.00 79,977.60
Swnwynifaniuutin
Uwhwt Lip ) 1
50311240 ’Lquunﬁtmu witinn uwppliph dipwunpngdwte | Uu - 3.000.00 20,00 60.00
Sdwnwijniintutip
nwiltinh Yapwnpngdwt i
soimagy | ATRARAER USHLARAng L [V 28,000.00 1.00 28.00
Swnwijniajniuutin ’
|
U dwin uutip’ 15
Gatfigng | Pmunal SwRnisIALGR" Yuyyu LoUu | hun 380.00 200.00 76.00
uwdwlutiph htin
h U u
Fa26THE | PR el Hpulig ac | npud 500.00 1.00 050
dwnwjniintuutip |
' ; '
TETG, | ool s D U a< npwd 3,900,000.00 1.00 3,900.00
dwnuwinipjniutin
Tipblwuty |
soiifige | UmikRbuLbT danunTio | ac nput 625.000.00 1.00 625.00
Sdwnwynipyniuutip
nhudw
soymee | UMbl iniumhtiowy UU | i 8,000.00 10.00 80.00
dwnwinipiniultin
77111300 w)| uwppwynpnudutiph quipswlunye nid U npud 30.000 00 1.00 30.00
79811100 pUwiht mwwgpniejut dwnwynyejniuttin uu hwin 2,000.00 13.00 26.00
i i inwt wu
sosiply | MPIMMLLD guipcbsbbplaliputmpredube b huwin 50,000 00 4.00 200.00
wwhuywudwy dwnwnipiniuttin |
79811100 pwiht mwwgpniejw dwnuwynyajniuttin uu hwin 1,000.00 350.00 350.00
79811100 Pywhu wwywgnpnupiwl dwnwjnuysniuttin | uu hwin 4,600.00 60.00 276.00
Ui udw
somitep | HAHslin hfupblidu ¢ | npus 24,800,000.00 1.00 24,800.00
Sdwnwinipinitulitin




nhiwwuwlnt hnfuwphbdwt

50111160 QL J 1.00 -
Swinwynijniulitip ks
dtiptiiwt tipwit il
sorizg | MdnubRbwbbnh dipulinpnguw ac npwd 22,000,000.00 1.00 22,000.00
Swinwynienialitip
g L it
sonigo | Mdwwline thifuphtdu uu il 120.000.00 1.00 120.00
Sdwnwijnipjniuttip
6651170 thnfuwnpwdhongutiph htion Yuuwuwd a¢ . 100 y
wywhnwgpuwlw dwnwjnianiuutin
Al Yuwu U p duwi pti
siimagn | THennbRutniel pugiut Ry Ul | o 171,000.00 1.00 171.00
inbinwnpdwit dwnwjnijniuutin
ut G et Ubipbiu
sesriog | EHLRUAh QRS Wunge A’ UhpGEtun) g A 12,000.00 5.00 60.00
htin dbljuintin
blyinpwlwt uwpptiph, uwppwynpnudutinh
50531200  |dtpwunpngdwt b wwhuywudwu Q< npwd 5,000,000.00 1.00 5,000.00
Swnwijnipyniuutip
> uinnpbipypjw optinh dwippnud Yud h
90731420 uu npwd 60,000.00 1.00 60.00
Ytipwhwugunud
h J b awl u'
assorign | dEmARbDh dRnel g uu npwi 990.000.00 1.00 990.00
dtiptiuwdwph htin dtiljintin
72311240 njwiutiph hnfuwtigdwu dwnwnippniuttin AL nnwyd 1.00 -
72311240 wdywiutipnh hnjuwtigdwt Swnwnippnittin q<g npwd 880,000.00 1.00 880.00
72311240 njwiutiph thnjuwtgdwt Swnwyniniuutn 9 npwd 1.00 -
72311240 njuiutinh thnjuwtigdw dwnwjnieniutitip q<c npuwid 7.336,000.00 1.00 7,336.00
! u uti theub
siiaiag | Tmuwnnwdhgnglbnh 2undhelbph Uu | npwd 840,000.00 1.00 840.00
ntinwnpdwu dwnuwynipiniuttin
45421116 Ywlundh wnwunwnutiph wtnwnpnd uu npwd 85,000.00 1.00 85.00
Ghuwhwu ti tpwu duwu
50311240 | HenBELuING unpERR Epulinpngtu Ul | hwn 3,000.00 15.00 45.00
Swnwiynipjniuubip
64121200 thnunh wnwpdwl Swnwjnipiniuubin uu hwwn 380.00 300.00 114.00
dhongutiph hti o
6651170 thnfuwnpuwidhengutinh htin wa.ll.l“ QL npwd 17,400,000.00 1.00 17,400.00
wywhnwgpwlw dwnwjnippniutbp
unwfutiph ht & I u
ez |Ponekbnh Mo e pathrnvnel PU npwd 18,000,000.00 1.00 18,000.00
Swnuwjnipjniuutip
huwii u U & uub
postiron | PUCMIGHNGWH SwntRin LB uu widhu 20,000.00 12.00 240.00
dwwnnignnutip (isp)
h PINUuL
7oamoo | "WIWoWUGUIRU SunwnILLL uu widhu 40,000.00 12.00 480.00
dwnnignnutip (isp)
= uwluwgdtinh wwnpwumnud, dwluubtiph X
71241200 U npwd 600,000.00 1.00 600.00
quwhwnnid
79131200 hwywunwgpdwl dSwnwnianiuutip uu nnwid 900,000.00 1.00 900.00
Thongubiph htiwn 1 &
s6511170 | Mmiuwnnuwidhongltnh hin Yuivydw ac npw 13,224,000.00 1.00 13,224.00
wyywhnyugpwlwt dwnwjnisniutbp
obiuptipnud ntinwljwjgwo bitympwlw
50711100 uwppliph Yipwunpngdw b wwhuwwudwu uu npwd 7,000.00 1.00 7.00
Swnwjnijniulibip
50531140 thnpawpuunyajwl dSwnwyniajniuttp Uu npwd 50,000.00 1.00 50.00
85121100 pdolwlwt Swnwjnieyniuutip Uu npwd 990,000.00 1.00 990.00
U U pd: u dwu
gs3oaop | Prlisnue poouluny ewipldu Uu | npwd 990,000.00 1.00 990.00
SwnwijnipjnLuubip '
dbptiiwutiph Jtipwu dwu
I e U L L Q¢ nnwd 50,000,000.00 1.00 50,000.00
Swnwinipiniuutip
79211160 Phuwbuwlhwu wninhinh dwnwjnipniutbn < npwd 1,398,000.00 1.00 1,398.00
) ubtinh htiwn Jwd
SR O Bl e i ac | npwd 10,030,000.00 100 10,030.00
wuywhnwgpuuit dSwnwyniepniuitip
Gnipnutiph Yugdwlbpydwu
79051160 | Wonirnubnh hwqduwbbinudw Ul Apwd 200,000.00 1.00 200.00

Swnwynipyniuutip




98391200

wj| dwnwjnipjniutitin | i 330,000.00 1.00 330.00
winnitiptiuwutinh Japwlinpnadwl ’
50111130 Hintabgtipy i i ac e 75.000,000.00 1.00 75,000.00
Swnwinipiniutip
Uwuwwnntut tid
goga100 | Lsvtnniitinh ntal wuwypuinh UU | wdhu 30.000.00 9.00 270.00
Sdwnwjniggniutitin
tinutnwiht Swnwjnuepniuubin' Yuwywd
64111200 h 380. : ;
twdultinh hbw uu win 0.00 300.00 114.00
98391200 | wy| Swnwinipyniutitin uu npd 120,000.00 1.00 120.00
98391200 | wy| dwnwjnipyniuutin Uy npwd 550,000.00 1.00 550.00
nwwgpwlwi b wnwpdwu
79821170 - =
Swnuwynipyniutitin 8 finad e
Utiptitiwly i u
sonmag | Mdnmdbetlubiinh dhpwlinpng u ac ApLd 1.00 .
dwnwjnipntuutin
thnfuwnpwidhgngutinh htin Yuwwsd
66511170 i d 3,645,000.00 1. ,645.
wuywhnyugpwywl Swnwyniejniittp . il 0 =400
wywnndtiptiuwubiph Ytpwu dwu
sonfise | MUndkRHtLLERh Japutinpgiy 93 | npwd 3,000,000.00 1.00 3,000.00
Swnwynipgniutitin |
spbuwtbiph Yupw ‘
50111130 wywnndbiptitwubinh Yipwunpnguwu ‘ a3 - 1,00
Sdwinwynipyniuutin |
Gyl i duwl
ot =0 e M S | uu huln 800.000.00 1.00 800.00
Swnwjnipiniutilip |
b Ut Swlwnuzn’ Jupapnp |
Bliangn (PR L Rl e i dygmnh) uu | npled 1,000,000.00 1.00 1,000.00
htiin dhwupu e %
77111300 wj| uwppwynpnudutiph Juipawlwnsnit uu huwwn 30,000 00 1.00 30.00
LlYwnpwlwy uwpptiph, uwppuwynpnuduliph
50531200 |dtipwunpnguwt b wwhwywudwl | uu hwwn 24,000.00 1.00 24.00
Swnwynipinitilip :
n dhengutinh hs 8 |
sestzp. |t Al uwiydus a< Apwd 5,220,000.00 1.00 5,220.00
wuwwhnywgpwlwl Swnwjnientutp
U] tinh hti ]
gesmizo | nRunnwahgnglnh hinn Luugdu ac Anwd 4,556,000.00 1.00 4,556.00
wuyywhnjwgpwljwl dwnwjnipejniititip
Gti 4 (o] r i
50311240 wwwnblitwhwunn uwnpliph Ypwunpngdwu | Uu hiks 3.000.00 15.00 45.00
dwnwinipiniuutip |
wnwbph Jbpwtnpngduw 5
5011200 | MdnnREnh Ynutinpngdu Lac huin 46.669.90 100.00 4,666.99
dwnwijniiniuttin |
utinh Ytpwbinpnguwt |
Bofygeg | Rk Ubpeinng UL | « huin 54,900.00 100.00 5,490.00
dwnwjnipniuutin |
tph Yunwlnpngd
50321400  |A9NIGRe LunREDh epuiinang it Loouu | hun 22,000.00 15.00 330.00
Swinwynipyniutip ‘
bt U gnpdwluniput |
g3sation  |PEmMEmR thnfuunndul anpdulyaie uu | 152,000.00 1.00 152.00
Swnwinipiniutitip
| olin|
gisgisag | MTMMARM e nh Ul npdid 840.000 00 1.00 840.00
wwwnpwundwt dwnwintejniiutin R
71311470 thnpawgbinh dwnwinieniuutip Uu npwd 700,000.00 1.00 700.00
suwut 4 N ] L
50530000 | UEREUWULRR nwhﬂﬂnq{wh b Uu ALl 100,000 00 1.00 100.00
wwhywidwu dwnwinipiniuutin
ng bljupwlwu dptiuwutiph
50531100  [(bpwunpngdwt U wwhwwdwl | uu N 100,000.00 1.00 100.00
Swnwinipiniutitin |
dipliiwuty huywiudwt ‘
sotriizo | Mdwndtpbuubn wwhugwudu | uu huwin 10,500.00 1.00 10.50
Swnwjnipyniuutip |
77111300 wj| uwppwynpnudutiph Ywpdwlwiniejnit uu hwtn 30,000.00 1.00 30.00
it hywudwu
sorigig  f ARG WU hyitus uu e 8,000.00 12.00 96.00
dwnwjnipyniutip |
72311230 nuiutinh wwhuywudw dwnwynieniiutip 3 uu wdhu 20,000.00 6.00 120.00
inh hti
gestizg | Triusnnudhenglitinh htwn uiuud ac npwd 306,000.00 1.00 306.00
wwwhnugpuijuit Swnwnipniuutip |
Thongutiph hti |
gestirzg | Tmhunnudhanghibnh hin s | a¢ | gpue 162,000.00 1.00 162.00
wwwhndwgpwlwl Swnwjniypgniiitip f
i inh hti o |
gosiipo | MILRLGU ki Lk ac npund 1.080,000.00 1.00 1,080.00
wwwhnyugpulwt swnwnieniuutin
ih inh hti ¢
gosiip | WIUARUURGhGULRh htin Lusui ac s 134.000.00 1.00 134.00

wwwhnyugpuiljuy dwnwnigeniutip




obuptipnud nbnulwjyws ttlnpulul }

50711100 uwnptiph Ytipwunpngiwt b ywhywudwy | uu npwd 153,980.00 1.00 153.98
Swnwjnipniubin
y u
i e e ML uu ARG 164,000.00 1.00 164.00
Swnwinipjniutbin
77111300 wy uwppuwynpnudutinh Jupdwlwiniyentu uu npwd 37,000.00 1.00 37.00
64121200 thnuinh wnwpdwl Swnwjnifanibubip uu hwwn 380.00 300.00 114.00
i i tipwiur
50311240 LLiLUU]GLUth.UUnl] uwpplipp Ytipwunpnguwt Uu —_— 11.000.00 100 11.00
Swnwinipjnitin
Lipjeti gl
T e e e L Uu Apwd 48,000.00 1.00 48.00
nugpiwl dwnwnipniu
¥ ipnud | ittt
iy | PRl bR UL Uu i 2.640.00 1.00 2.64
ntinunpdwu dwnwynipniutitin St
' i h Jtipwin wl
sonisp | Winndbpbwbnh dipubnpngdw Uy Apwd 5,000,000.00 1.00 5,000.00
Swinwynianiuilin
o ud u) ti
50321400 | WOnighs (Gwspuwdwuihly) uwnpiph uu hin 26,000.00 15.00 390.00
Ylipwunpngdw dSwnwynippiiutin
71631110 uwpplinh unnigdw dwnwyniagniuutin uu npuwd 995.000.00 1.00 995.00
u u ptinh dwppdw
90911190 npwluwnpunwht uwpptiph dwppdw " - ¢ 00 j
Swnwjnipjniuutp
u u tiph dwppdwu
I i i e e ac Py 1155,947.14 1.00 1,155.95
Swnwjnipjniultip
bptitiwut tipw dwu
SOUTAE wywnndbpbuwutiph Jipwunpngdw az oyl 1.00 )
Swnwjnipjniuubip
dhongutiph hti 5
gosiiizo | muwnnwihongtph hitn Yuiupw U | npwd 34,182,000.00 1.00 34,182.00
wyywhnyugpulwl dwnwynisiniubn
r g utinh htiwn L S
gosiizg | Hniuwnnwdhengutinh htun Yuuw UU | npwd 15.300,000.00 1.00 15,300.00
wyjwhnyugpuiljuit Swnwynijjniutbip
dtiptibwutiph bipw fw
sofigg | SMnnbRRlLtbhuEnbprg o ac Apwd 55,000,000.00 1.00 55,000.00
Sdwhnwynipjniibilip »
fiptiiwuti Lpwtnpngdw
T s i L a< Apwd 5.500,000.00 1.00 5,500.00
dwnwynipjniuulin .
65111200 nnngdwt oh dwnwljupwpdwl Swnwjnipintu uu npwd 600,000.00 1.00 600.00
98111140 htinhuwlwiht hulnnniejwt Swnwjniiniutin uu npwd 136,000.00 1.00 136.00
tituu Yt hul Al
gsisnn oA R ac Apwd 455,000.00 1.00 455.00
Swnwyniniuutip
1| utiph htiw | o
gt | eoAnEtOhERolEnR en Bl QU | npwd 204,000.00 54.00 11,016.00
wwwhnjwgpwuluw dwnwynyajniutip
g utiph htiwn L o
gosiiizo | Nniuwnnwhengliph hin Yuwuw U | npwd 165,000.00 8.00 1,320.00
wwwhnjwgpulwt Swnwjnipniutbp
Ghuwhwu o] tpwu dwu
s0sfiaqy | ALSHUNINGG BATRERRLARRNGHE Ul | hwn 16,000.00 1.00 16.00
Swnwinipjniulbip
Utipbuwit Gruthlywlwu
Tigaiy | O odsRshulim/pnkfulils Uu | hu 26,000.00 3.00 78.00
utnniqdwl Swnuynipgniiibin
wywnndtiptitwubiph thnfuhwnnprnwlutinh
50111290 (npwuudhuhw) Jtipwunpngdw b Ju hwwn 26,000.00 2.00 52.00
Wuwhwwudwu dwnwjniajnitutin
thnfuwnpwidheongutiph wnwudhu dwuliphu
50111330 wnusynn wwhuwtndwl U Ylipwunpngdwu uu hwtn 26,000.00 2.00 52.00
Swnwinipjniuulip
wiinndtipuwubiph wpgtjwlutiph b
50111270 wpglipwyutinh dwutiph dhpwnpngdwt b Ul hwiwn 100,000.00 1.00 100.00
wwhywudwu dwnwjnyajniutbip
bt Yuwu ki tipw fw
Cote o L e L UL | hu 91,000.00 1.00 91.00
Sdwnwijnipjniutbip
90421100 Ynuweptinh dwppdwt Swnwynigjniuttin uu npuwd 165,000.00 1.00 165.00
73432100 Ljnipwljw wpdbiputiph quwhwnnud uu npwd 1,000,000.00 1.00 1,000.00
uwh Jwu ht 5
7oaipp | duwhwinduws hbwn fuiupu? Ul | o 100,000.00 1.00 100.00
funphpwnyulwt Swnwjnipyniuutip
Uwhwnnubiph hpwlwuwgdwu
7941230 |¢ nh hpulutiug UL | npwd 100,000.00 1.00 100.00
Swnwinipiniutbin
bhuu uwgdwu
7ig3nag | LunninBRURUWR wppfulubugiu UU | npwd 50,000.00 1.00 50.00

Swnwjnupjniuubip




thnfuwnpwdhgngtinh htin Yuiwsd

66511170 QL ] 2,670,000.00 1.00 70.
wwwhnywgpwywl wnwynipntulitin M 0 0 %00
i utinh hti 5
66511170 | ‘PrTusnnudhgngUtinh htn Yuwuu a¢ | npws 134,000.00 1.00 134.00
wywhnjugnpwlw dwnwjnupjniuttin
tntuwnpwidhongutinh htin Yuiyws
66511170 e 106,000. 1.00 106.00
wuywhnjwgpwlwl dwnwynipjniiubp rpud & 90
77111300 wj| uwppwynpnidutinh Ywipdwyuwinisind uu npwd 38.500.00 1.00 38.50
Gtiuwh b unpngdwt
503f1240 | HunBBUWAWUNN uwnplinh bputinpngdul | uu huwn 3,000.00 15.00 45.00
Swhnwjnipjntutitip |
64121200 thnuinh wnwpdwt dwnwynyejndiutip | uu hwin 3860.00 300.00 114.00
u L duwit
7eggiizg | UemoWlit G weupi U | gpwd 348,000.00 1.00 348.00
dwnwinipyniutitin
79991170 Yuwinwnqutiph Yuqddwu Swnwniamttit Uu i 290.000.00 1.00 290.00
90421100 Ynunwenptiph dwppdwt dwnwjnuejmuut.p Uu nptud 205,000.00 1.00 205.00
ququuwppwynpndutinh epwunpngn, i .
0531151 | G- 1.00
> Ywpquptipnud, thapdwplnud i s i )
|
Cunwdbup' Swnuyniyayniiibp 541,119.7

6,587,394.635
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